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Oath of County Auditor or Supervisor of Elections

STATE OF, WASHINGTON )
) ss
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

| solemnly swear that the returns of the State General Election held on
November 2, 1999, in SKAGIT County, State of Washington, have
been in no way altered by additions or erasures and that they are the same as when
they were deposited in my office

County Auditor or Supervisor of El

Subscribed and sworn to me this _17 thiay of November, 1999

LD (1) Qlbrion)

/ Chairman, County Legislative Authority

Certification of the Canvassing Board

STATE OF WASHINGTON )
}ss
COUNTY OF _SKAGIT )

The undersigned officers designated by law as constituting the Canvassing
Board for the County of SKAGIT . State of Washington, hereby certify
that this is a full, true and correct copy of the Abstract of Votes cast at the State Generai
Etection held on November 2, 1299, in SKEACIT County, State of
Washington, that the total number of active registered voters in all precincts was
, the total number of inactive registered voters in all precincts was

4,868 | the total number of all registered voters in all precincts was _60,646

and that the total number of votes cast in such precincts was _33 ,:7 05

Witness our hands and official seal this’12th day of November, 1999

T2 Mo

County Auditor or Supewlsor of E!ectbﬁﬁs

/4%2 .t/ MW

Chairman, Couhty Le,g|siatwe Authority

o 4%9&”—’

County Prosecuting Att ney

AR

Kathy HIll, Skaglt C
11/17/1999 Page 30f 79

ounty Auditor
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CERTIFICATION OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 9

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON Ve
SPECIAL ELECTION
- NOVEMBER 2, 1999
STATE OF WASHINGTON )
8s.,

COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

We the undersigned being the officers designated by law as
constituting the Skagit County Canvassing Board, have completed our
canvass of the votes as it pertains to the Special Election held in
Fire Protection District 9, Skagit County, Washington, within the
boundaries of said District. The total number of registered voters
in the District was 1,244; the number of ballots cast on the
proposition was 679, and the results were as follows:

i AUTHORIZING PROPERTY TAX LEVY

YES . . ittt it e (282) 46.7%
NO. ...t i i e aan (321) 53.2%

The canvass having been completed this 17th day of November,
1899.

SKAGIT COUNTY CANVASSING B@ARD
NOTE: THIS LEVY FAILED. L”f::;;%g/ .
cj\jy 2 W

/CW Count/yComm:.ss:Loners
— T .

Prosecuting Attorney<

AFFIDAVIT
I do soclemnly swear that the above are the full, true and correct
returns of the Fire Protection District 9 Special Election, involved
in the above election and that they have in nowise been altered by
additions or erasures and that they are the same as when they were
deposited in my office, so help me God. 2\

=N A
Skagit County Audltor Ex Officio
Superv1sor of Electi

,'.,

/ Chairman, Skagit County Commissioners

o

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor o
11/17/1999 Page 4 of 79  2:60:17



OATH OF COUNTY AUDITOR OR SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS

STATE OF WASHINGTON,) 7
. $8
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

I do solemnly swear that the returns of the Primary Election held on September 14, 1999,
in Skagit County, State of Washington, have been in nowise altered by additions or
erasures and that they are the same as when they were depos ted to my office

4_//_7'—-—7 )

County Auditor or Supervisor of Eléttions

Subscribed and swom to before me this 17 day of November, 1999

Chairman, County Legislative Authority

CERTIFICATION OF THE CANVASSING BOARD

STATE OF WASHINGTON,)
ss
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

The undersigned officers designated by law as constituting the Canvassing Board for the
County of Skagit, State of Washington, hereby certify that this is a full, true, and correct
copy of the Abstract of Votes cast at the General Election held on November 2, 1999, in
Skagit County, State of Washington, that the total number of registered voters in all
voting precincts was 60,464 and that the total number of votes cast in such precincts was
33,705

Witness our hand and official seal this 17" day of November, 1999

=3 /4,;% /s

County Audltor or Supervisor of Eké/ctmns

Chairman, County Legislatilve Authority

Ty

County Prosecuting Attomey

‘WMM!W

Kathy Hill, Skaglt County Auditor
11/17/1999 Page 65 of 79  2:50: 17PM
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S0
77
66
90
62
58
147
i¢
44
87
gg
32
33
112
920
34
80
EE]
75
176

50

23
17
15
58
127
60
31

STATE INITIATIVE TO
THE PECPLE 696

133
200
196
175
51
295
313
302
238
133
54
235
107
18l
265
142
115
341
17
107
213
219
129
260
333
210
118
205
204
147
370
51
125
23
98
174
56
147
339
153
48
4

STATE CONSITUTION
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44
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378
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346
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51
113
86
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65
108
122
145
134
246
91
29
105
134
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62
87
66
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48
114
52
38

60
22
171
27

113
277
30
145
82
153
122
118
86
205
175
99
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189
195
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29
16
186
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78
198
130
92
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125
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85
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97
70

126
40
177
58

250
482
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258
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252
211
149
414
318
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251
385
287
315
121
320
223
154
211
191
231
144
308
149
108
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62
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*% OFFICIAL CANVASS ** E
GENERAL ELECTION ~
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON o
NOVEMBER 2, 1999 £ao
== 3T
STATE CONSITUTION STATE CONSITUTION ﬁdz o™
STATE INITIATIVE TG STATE INITIATIVE TC AMENDMENT RESOLUTION  AMENDMENT RESOLUTION ==t 5
THE PEOPLE 635 THE PECPLE 596 NO 8206 NC 8208 B=eod
E=o5R
\ A £\ £ € - Q v
b\ o\ o\ o\ © =0 0
¥ 10y Y t N X t 0\ Y £\ ¥ £ ==
e £ \\ E N a \\ E by a \ E N a \ E N a =_2
s s o) 1 8 o) 1 %y s ) 1y 8 o) 1
g gEEE%O“iﬁ g;
SKAGIT COUNTY 60,646 33,705 18,742 13,430 33,172 9,311 23,319 32,630 16,799 13,654 30,493 13,334 17,125 30,459 %ﬁg—? o
BURLINGTON SCHCOL DI 10,804 5,997 3,610 2,309 5,919 1,645 4,175 5,820 2,884 2,590 5,484 2,267 3,186 5,453 =55
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOL 13,371 6,946 4,494 2,378 4,870 2,601 4,711 §,712 3,249 3,020 6,269 2,394 3,906 6,300 — @
ANACCRTES SCHOOL DIS 12,127 7,399 4,087 3,177 7,234 1,988 5,200 7,188 3,939 2,74% 6,688 3,182 3,495 6,877 = 20
LA CONNER SCHOOL DIS 3,223 1,962 1,018 $05 1,923 57¢ 1,340 1,910 1,091 694 1,785 911 867 1,778 <=
CONWAY SCHOOL DIST 3 1,880 1,083 669 402 1,071 288 78% 1,057 537 447 984 445 538 984 ¥ =
MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL, 16,392 8,874 4,956 3,787 8,743 2,287 6,249 8,546 4,377 3,589 7,966 3,633 4,32C 7,953 -
DARRINGTON SCHOOL DI 172 107 76 25 101 48 51 35 34 55 89 31 58 89 <
CONCRETE SCHOOL DIST 2,677 1,331 862 445 1,311 474 824 1,298 578 550 1,228 470 755 1,225 -
FIRE DISTRICT NO 1 373 222 112 109 221 61 156 217 120 80 200 107 6 203
FIRE DISTRICT NG 2 2,132 1,317 755 547 1,302 336 352 1,288 630 540 1,170 529 638 1,167
FIRE DISTRICT NO 3 2,676 1,576 365 595 1,560 440 1,081 1,521 771 §45 1,420 550 764 1,414
FIRE DISTRICT NO 4 1,420 762 497 259 756 152 549 741 178 314 692 286 408 £92
FIRE DISTRICT NGO 5 1,830 1,122 645 465 3,110 289 803 1,092 524 493 1,017 455 554 1,009
PIRE DISTRICT NO 6 1,547 2,073 1,287 751 2,028 553 1,432 1,%%5 1,035 848 1,883 815 1,052 1,867
FIRE DISTRICT WO 7 117 890 52 28 80 30 4s 76 31 39 70 31 40 71
FIRE DISTRICT NO 8 5,230 2,725 1,809 886 2,695 803 1,840 2,643 1,218 1,248 2,466 887 1,592 2,479
FIRE DISTRICT NO S 1,244 679 410 260 670 179 475 655 348 274 622 302 323 625
FIRE DISTRICT NO 10 1,683 873 607 255 862 320 5356 856 447 379 817 299 515 814
FIRE DISTRICT NO 11 2,181 1,381 740 6§07 1,347 401 935 1,340 727 509 1,236 516 629 1,245
FIRE DISTRICT HO 12 516 422 252 167 419 138 273 417 190 209 399 165 221 186
FIRE DISTRICT NC 13 2,798 1,595 923 735 1,638 481 1,173 1,654 529 629 1,558 783 768 1,551
FIRE DISTRICT NO 14 1,474 846 503 332 835 265 561 826 187 388 773 301 477 778
FIRE DISTRICT KO 15 306 199 114 77 151 38 151 189 96 83 175 83 95 178
FIRE DISTRICT WO 16 401 215 151 52 212 74 137 211 104 91 195 77 114 191
FIRE DISTRICT NO 17 457 302 146 148 294 90 204 294 173 106 279 139 136 275
PIRE DISTRICT NO 13 651 320 175 137 312 127 186 313 174 120 294 131 162 293
FIRE DISTRICT NO 24 162 99 72 22 94 43 48 91 32 a9 81 30 51 81
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 18,788 10,186 5,804 ¢,234 10,038 2,658 7,161 9,815 5,020 4,140 9,160 4,188 4,969 9,157
EOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 12,127 7,399 4,057 3,177 7,234 1,588 5,200 7,188 3,93% 2,749 6,688 3,182 3,495 6,677
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 26,388 14,081 8,807 5,093 13,900 4,081 9,558 13,639 6,725 6,068 12,783 5,029 7,752 12,781
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 2,327 1,453 761 671 1,432 348 1,065 1,413 761 515 1,276 619 §58 1,277
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 2,544 1,611 870 702 1,572 457 1,107 1,564 838 §03 1,441 702 752 1,435
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 457 302 146 148 294 90 204 294 173 106 279 139 136 275
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 2,066 1,279 711 555 1,266 334 913 1,247 600 556 1,156 526 630 1,156
CEMETERY DISTRICT MO 2,677 1,331 862 439 1,311 474 g24 1,298 678 550 1,228 470 755 1,225
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 1,088 578 377 196 573 147 416 553 288 242 530 216 313 5295
CITY OF ANA WARD 1 3,266 1,719 926 753  1,67% 408 1,257 1,665 927 635 1,562 707 850 1,357
CITY OF ANA WARD 2 3,028 4,964 1,049 871~ 1,920 444 1,469 1,913 1,057 714 1,771 827 925 1,752
CITY OF ANA WARD 3 2,822 1,797 1,060 703 1,763 589 1,157 1,746 942 §89 1,631 804 829 1,633
CITY OF §W COUNCIL W 687 325 194 125 319 101 212 313 177 118 235 105 186 291

CITY OF SW COUNCIL W 715 356 218 133 351 99 241 340 168 143 311 119 158 315



i

11/17/1955 10 %24 34
** QFFICIAL CANVASS

CITY OF SW COUNCIL W
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W
WATER DISTRICT MO 1
TOWN OF LA CONNER
TOWN OF HAMILTON
CITY OF ANACORTES
TOWN OF CONCRETE
CITY OF BURLINGTON
CITY OF MOUNT VERNON
CITY OF SEDRO WCOLLE
TOWN OF LYMAN

SEWER DISTRICT NO 2
FIDALGQ PARKS AND ERE
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
PCRT OF ANACCRTES
2ND CONGRESSICONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

£

* *

290
712
150
650
155

9,116
461
3,173
12,911
4,587
199
647

11,660

45,454

15,192

£0,648

14,615

46,031

19,591

19,898

21,157

STATE INITIATIVE
THE PECPLE 695

13¢
354

85

406

65
5,484
207
1,458
6,708
2,328
104
3e8
7,091
24,399
2,306
33,705
8,466
25,239
12,049
10,842
10,814

84

221

£0

177

48
2,035
132
874
3,725
1,433
76

218
3,505
14,639
5,103
13,742
4,868
14,878
6,671
6,174
6,897

NOVEMBER 2, 1999
TO STATE INITIATIVE TO
THE PEQPLE 6&9%¢
\
\
t 5\ b4

N a 5\ B N

o] 1 A\ s o]

50 134 37 88
128 348 103 238
24 84 31 51
222 333 149 280
17 65 18 45
2,327 5,362 1,441 3,883
74 2086 54 143
568 1,442 360 1,053
2,875 6,600 1,751 4,700
871 2,304 660 1,581
22 28 35 59
146 364 102 254
3,029 6,934 1,898 4,980
9,424 24,063 6,768 18,802
4,008 9,109 2,543 6,517
13,430 33,172 9,311 23,319
3,454 8,320 2,318 5,884
9,976 24,852 6,993 17,435
5,140 11,811 3,316 8,383
4,510 10,684 2,833 17,623
3,780 10,877 3,162 7,313

GENERAL ELECTICN
SEAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

STATE CONSITUTICHN
AMENDMENT RESCLUTION

Page 5

STATE CONSITUTION
AMENDMENT RESOLUTION

NC B206 NO 8208
\ A\ o
5 N\ o
\ s \ s t
a \ E N a o\ E N a
1y & 0 1\ 8 o 1
132 5% 63 122 45 76 121
341 165 148 314 122 1983 320
82 44 3% 79 31 49 80
389 zle 130 346 171 177 348
63 31 30 61 22 40 62
5,324 2,926 2,038 4,564 2,338 2,604 4,942
197 87 85 182 [-34] 126 186
1,413 727 620 1,347 503 845 1,348
6,451 3,324 2,717 6,041 2,728 3,312 6,040
2,241 1,124 958 2,082 784 1,312 2,086
94 31 53 84 27 55 82
356 181 154 335 158 181 339
6,888 3,764 2,641 6,405 3,041 3,356 6,397
23,570 11,851 10,177 22,028 9,270 12,760 22,030
5,060 4,948 3,517 8,465 4,064 4,365 8,429
32,630 16,799 13,694 30,493 13,334 17,125 30,459
8,202 4,278 3,343 7,621 3,506 4,097 7,603
24,428 12,521 10,351 22,872 9,828 13,028 22,8586
11,699 6,329 4,592 10,921 5,186 5,685 10,871
10,456 5,344 4,406 9,750 4,443 5,303 9,746
10,475 5,126 4,696 9,822 3,765 6,137 9,842

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

11/17/1999 Page 10 of 79

:50:17PM

2
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11/17/199% 10 45 00
** (QFFICIAL CANVASS

201 (201) ANACORTES
204 (204) ANACORTES
217 (217) ANACORTES
219 {219) ANACORTES
220 (220) ANACORTES

SKAGIT COUNTY
ANACORTES SCHCOL DIS
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CITY OF ANA WARD 1
CITY OF ANACORTES
FIDALGC PARKS AND RE
PORT OF ANACORTES
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

633
684
582
581
78%

3,266
3,266
3,266
3,266
3,266
3,266
3,266
3,266
3,266
3,266

CITY OF ANACORTES COUNCIL WARD 1 POSITICHN 1,

TERM

289
283
283
345
509

1,719
1,719
1,718
1,719
1,719
1,719
1,719
1,719
1,719
1,718

11g
106
1z5
135
153

682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682
682

156
133
138
176
241

344
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
844
B44

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTION

NOVEMBER 2,

275
238
267
311
434

1,526
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,528
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,526

1599

Page &

4 YR

ARSI ERIIR

Auditor
&0

+47PM

2

Kathy Hill, Skagit County

41/17/1999 Page 11 of 79
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"
11/17/1999 10 45 02
%% OFFICIAL CANVASS

205 (205) ANACORTES
206 (206} ANACORTES
207 (207} ANACCRTES
209 {(209) ANACORTES
211 {211) ANACORTES

SKAGIT COUNTY
ANACORTES SCHOQOL DIS
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CITY OF ANA WARD 2
CITY OF ANACORTES
FIDALGC PARKS AND RE
PORT OF ANACORTES
2ND CONGRESSICNAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSTIONER DISTRIC

d Kk

29
607
712
807
873

3,028
3,028
3,028
3,028
3,028
3,028
3,028
3,028

Z9
2,999
3,028

CITY OF ANACOTRES,

YEAR TERM
\
\
\
\
b
1
t N
s P
18 12
421 186
429 183
506 21¢
590 238
1,964 828
1,964 8289
1,964 829
1,964 829
1,964 829
1,964 829
1,964 829
1,964 82¢%
18 1z
1,948 B17
1,964 825

2
194
212
238
314

960
960
260
360
360
860
960
S60

958
960

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

14
380
395
448
552

1,788
1,783
1,789
1,789
1,789
1,789
1,789
1,789

1,775
1,789

19939

COUNCII: WARD 2 POSITION 2,

4

Page 7

|
|

URARAEARERD

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

:60:17PM
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"
11/17/1989 10 45 05 Page 8
*%* QOFFICIAL CANVASS **

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NCVEMBER 2, 1599

CITY OF ANACORTES COUNCIL WARD 2 PCSITION 3, 4

YEAR TERM
NooC
Y A
\ R
VL
NI
N\ 8
L
b \ E
r 1 Y
e t \ N
g s AS P
221 (221) ANACCRTES 370 255 187
222 (222) ANACORTES 544 332 248
223 (223) ANACORTES 729 444 307
224 (224) ANACCRTES 808 555 382
225 (225) ANACORTES 371 211 155
SKAGIT COUNTY 2,822 1,797 1,279

ANACORTES SCHOCL DIS 2,822 1,787 1,279
EOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 2,822 1,787 1,279

CITY OF ANA WARD 3 2,822 1,797 1,278
CITY OF ANACORTES 2,822 1,787 1,278
FIDALGC PARKS AND RE 2,822 1,797 1,279
PORT COF ANACORTES 2,822 1,797 1,275

2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 2,822 1,797 1,278
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 2,822 1,787 1,278
COMMISSICNER DISTRIC 2,822 1,797 1,278

17PM

50

MARMATRRPARAIN

Kathy Hifl, Skagit County Auditor

11/17/1999 Page 13 of 79
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11/17/1999 10 45 07
OFFICIAL CANVASS

% %k

501
502
503
S04
505
506
507
508
508

{501)
(502)
{503}
{504)
{(505)
(506)
(507
{(508)
{(509)

BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTGON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON

SKAGIT COUNTY
BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NC
CITY OF BURLINGTON
PCRT OF SKAGIT CCUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

CITY OF BURLINGTOHN,
MAYOR 4 YEAR TERM

511
377
510
502
588
391
287

3,173
3,173
3,173
3,173
3,173
3,173

294
2,879
3,173

223
211
250
157
333
156
123

1,459
1,459
1,45%
1,459
1,459
1,459

129
1,330
1,459

SL
74
Bl
67
115
74
56

558
558
558
558
558
558

56
502
558

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 1999
CITY OF
BURLINGTCN, CITY OF
COUNCIL AT BURLINGTON,
LARGE COUNCIL WARD 1
SHORT/FULL 2 POSITICN 1,
YR TERM YEAR TERM
M \
AV o) A\
NN \
\ T Y W
\ e \ B
N0 hS
NOM \
\ E Y
M 1A \
A l] \ b4
t A
N a \ N
B 1 P
118 209 160
127 201 163
161 242 189
72 139 102
202 317 230
77 151 121
62 118 98
) 0 ]
& 4 4
823 1,381 1,067
B23 1,381 1,067
823 1,381 1,067
823 1,381 1,067
823 1,381 1,067
823 1,381 1,067
66 122 102
757 1,259 965
823 1,381 1,067

CITY OF

BURLINGTON,
COUNCIL WARD 2
4 SHORT/FULL 4

YR TERM

154
153
182

97
222
116

89

1,017
1,017
1,017
1,017
1,017
1,017
93
924
1,017

CITY OF
BURLINGTON,

4 YEAR TERM

153
150
184

S4
220
1lls

8¢

1,010
1,010
1,010
1,010
1,010
1,010

517
1,010

COUNCIL WARD 3

150
158
182

96
224
111

91

1,017
1,017
1,017
1,017
1,017
1,017
25
922
1,017

Page 9

60:17PM

I

o

It

Kathy Hill, Skagit

County
f 79
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"
17/1999 10 45 10
OFFICIAL CANVASS **

g1 (701D HEAMILTON

SKAGLT COUNTY

AEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOCL
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NG
TowH OF HAMILTON
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2MD CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE pig
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

155

155
155
185
155
15%
155
159
155

65
€5
65
6%
6%
65
&5
65

44

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

GENERRL ELECTLION

2¥AGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2. 1999
TOWN OF Towd OF
HAMILTON 4aMILTON,
couUNCIL POS 1 COUNCIL POS 2
4 YEAR TERM 4 YEAR TERM
AN H AN L
N B v I
y K v P
N8 o8
y B vOEB
AN | X
\ N
N W AN i
\ P P
47 43
47 43
47 a3
47 43
47 a3
47 43
47 43
47 43
47 43

TOWN CF
HEMILTOW,
COUNCIL POS 3
4 YEAR TERM
AN M
N\ o]
\ L
v b
voo0
N h's
\
NN
yF
40
40
490
40
20
a0
40
43
40

page 10

NAEAREPEA

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

11/17/1899 Page 15 of 79

:80:17PM
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11/17/19%% 10 45 12
** OFFICIAL CANVASS

855 (855) LYMAN

SKAGIT COUNTY

SEDRC WOOLLEY SCHOOL
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NC
TOWN OF LYMAN

PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

185
198
188
198
189
199
199
199

TOWN OF LYMAN,
MAYCR
SHORT/FULL 4

YEAR TERM
\ S
\
\ o]
\ R
N\ M
N 0
N N
N T
1 N
t \ N
s N P
104 82
104 82
104 82
104 82
104 a2
104 82
104 82
104 82
104 g2

GENERAL ELECTICN
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2,

TOWN OF LYMAN,
COUNCIL POS 3

4

YEAR TERM

78

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

1899

TOWN OF LYMAN, COUNCIL

POS

4 4 YEAR TERM

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

EE)

58
58
53
59
59
59
e
52

TOWN OF LYMAN,

COMICIL POS
4 YEAR TERM

88

88
89
g9
89
89
89
89
89

5

75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Page 11

i

i

u

Kathy will,
11/17/1999 Page

Auditor

17PM

sSkag

160

2
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11/17/18%% 10 46 15
CFFICIAL CANVASS

* %

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(3086)
(307)
{(308)
(309}
(310}
(311)
(312)
(313}
{314)
{315)
{316)
{(317)
(318)
(31%)
{320)
(321)
(322)
(323)
(324)
(325)

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MQOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

SKAGIT COUNTY

VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN

* %

CITY OF MOUNT VERNON,

MAYCR 4 YEAR TERM

Y H
B

BB5
582
439
268
316
462
464
827
353
616
321
677
468
407
451
757
722
449
772
598
668
517
778
345

71

12,911

201
273
215
117
125
187
278
527
200
281
150
289
288
230
165
462
356
18¢
318
332
380
318
510
220

49

6,708

895
113
88
45
55
80
20
202
67
114
75
132
83
24
&7
151
144
86
132
158
180
130
204
108
17

2,705

GENERAT. ELECTION
SKAGIT CCUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 159%

CITY CF MOUNT
VEENCON CCUNCIL

WARD 1
TERM

]
141
119

63

64
105
180
304
124
145
107
12z
151
126

275
188

94
le4
151
177
173
280

95

26

3,619

, 4 YEAR

188
254
207
109
11¢%
185
270
506
1581
255
182
261
274
2290
156
426
332
180
296
309
357
303
494
203
. 43

6,324

CITY OF MOUNT VERNON

COUNCIL WARD 2,

TERM

144
195
158

85
110
137
183
354
144
208
121
193
195
154
11lé
281
231
123
218
221
265
22¢
3338
148

32

4,581

4 YEAR

81
109
01

52

50

70
118
226

27
141
100
103
115

96

69
237
140

78
132
138
184
138
257

92

15

2,941

CITY OF MOUNT VERNON

COUNCIL WARD 3,

TERM

52
a7
55
29
44
61
60
129
440
51
35
71
62
56
47
&7
103
44
82
84
82
72
o4
52
13

1,588

133
196
156

8l

g4
131
178
385
137
202
135
174
184
152
116
304
243
122
214
223
266
211
351
144

28

4,530

4 YEAR

20
123
20
40
52
21
138
251
107
131
95
1le
137
123
890
250
1le0
85
141
141
169
168
287
106
21

3,213

62
g2
B4
45
48
62
68
161
48
87
43
92
82
g2
50
106
111
48
110
102
129
87
123
58
1%

1,871

Page 12

152
215
174

g5
100
153
2086
412
155
218
138
208
219
185
13¢
356
271
143
251
243
298
256
420
164

32

5,184

HARNAERRY R

Kathy Hill, Skaglt County Auditor

:60:17PM
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11/17/1899 10 "a5 15 Page 13
**  OFFICIAL CANVASS **

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 1999

CITY OF MOUNT
VERNON COUNCIL

CITY OF MOUNT VERNON

CITY OF MOUNT VERNON

CITY OF MOUNT VERNON, WARD 1, 4 YEAR COUNCIL WARD 2, 4 YEAR COUNCIL WARD 3, 4 YEAR
MAYCR 4 YEAR TERM TERM TERM TERM
A\ H Y 5\ A\
VoI A \ \
\ \ 5 3\
\ \ \ \
N0 R \ AN \
v\OX I 5\ A Y
- c Y \
B H
R E \ \
N U N \NoowW N
\ \ A \
5 A\ \
\ E F A\ K E E \ A A
\ T E £ kY E N D t \ 5 I Fa
b T R o] \ R D T =1 H R o
r 1 t t €
e t VN a \ N v\ N N a \N N N a
g s \ P P 1 N\ P Y B P 1 P p 1
MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL 12,911 6,708 2,705 3,619 6,324 4,581 2,941 1,589 4,530 3,213 1,971 5,184
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 12,381 6,387 2,575 3,444 §,019 4,360 2,800 1,517 4,317 3,041 1.885 4,926
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 5390 321 130 175 305 221 141 72 213 172 86 258
CITY OF MOUNT VERNON 12,511 5,708 2,705 3,619 6,324 4,581 2,941 1,589 4,530 3,213 1,971 5,184
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT 12,911 £,708 2,705 3,819 6,324 4,581 2,941 1,5as 4,530 3,213 1,971 5,184
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 12,911 6,708 2,705 3,619 6,324 4,581 2,941 1,589 4,530 3,213 1,971 5,184
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 1,483 598 257 304 561 449 249 183 423 265 202 457
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 11,428 6,109 2,448 3,315 5,763 4,132 2,701 1,406 4,107 2,948 1,763 4,717
COMMISSICNER DISTRIC 12,911 6,708 2,705 3,618 5,324 4,581 2,541 1,589 4,530 3,213 1,371 5,184

17PM

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

:80:

2
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11/17/1999

* K

401
492
403
404
405
406
407
408

4

.

"
10 45 19

CFFICIAL CANVASS

{401)
(402)
(403}
{404}
(405}
(406)
(407)
(408}

SEDRO
SEDRQ
SEDRO
SEDRC
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO
SEDRO

SKAGIT COUNTY
SEDRC WOOLLEY SCHOOL
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
OF SW COUNCIL W
OF SW COUNCIL W
OF SW CCUNCIL W
OF SW COUNCIL W
OF SEDRC WOOLLE
OF SKAGIT COUNT
ZND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSICNER DISTRIC

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
PORT

WOOL
WOOL
WOOL
WOOL
WOOL
WOOL
WOQL
WOOL

* %k

687
809
664
715
230
712
388
322

4,587
4,587
4,587
687
715
290
712
4,587
4,587
4,587
4,587
4,587

CITY OF SEDRO WOOLLEY,

MAYOR 4 YEAR TERM

325
423
317
356
136
354
249
168

2,328
2,328
2,328
325
356
13¢
354
2,328
2,328
2,328
2,328
2,328

168
130
160
165

75
176
109

87

1,134
1,134
1,134
168
165
7%
176
1,134
1,134
1,134
1,134
1,134

132
220
lag
176

55
l62
135

72

1,108
1,108
1,108
139
176
55
152
1,108
1,108
1,108
1,108
1,108

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT CQUNTY, WASHINGTON
NCVEMBER 2,

1992

CITY OF SEDRO WOOLLEY

YEAR TERM
N 8 L
5\
\
\ v
t A\ E
o s
t
a N
1 N >4
307 156
410 188
309 156
341 155
134 61
338 163
244 134
159 74
2,242 1,087
2,242 1,087
2,242 1,087
307 156
341 155
134 61
338 163
2,242 1,087
2,242 1,087
2,242 i,087
2,242 1,087
2,242 1,087

COUNCIL AT LARGE, 2

97
138
82
74
41
87
56
51

633
633
633
57
74
41
87
633
533
£33
£33
633

253
326
245
229
10z
250
190
125

1,720
1,720
1,720
253
229
102
250
1,720
1,720
1,720
1,720
1,720

Page 14

MARAMRRATADIIA

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

:50:17PM
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"
11/17/19989 10 a5 22
v+ OFFICLAL CANVASS **

407 (401) SEDRO WOOL

SKAGIT COUNTY

SEDRO WOOLLEY SCROOL
HOSPITAL DISTRICT KO
¢ITY OF SW COUNCIL W
CcITY OF SEDRO WOOLLE
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
oND COMGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE ol
COMMISSIONER,DISTRIC

687

687
687
687
687
687
687
87
687
687

101

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
191
101

CENERAL ELECTION
SXAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2,

165

165
168
165
165
165
165
1e3
165
163

CITY OF SEDRO WOOLLEY COUNCIL WAED 1,

266

266
266
266
266
266
266
266
264
266

4 YEAR TEEM

Kathy Hill, Skaglt County Auditor

11/17/1999 Page 20 of 79

:60:17PM

2



i
/17/1992 10'\15 24 page 16
OFFICIAL CANVASS ax =
GENERRL BLECTION o
SKAGLT COUNTY, WASHINGTON B
NOVEMBER 2, 1228 2 s
TV
cTTY OF SEDRD WOOLLEY COUNCIL WARD & 4 YEAR TERM 2 &
\ H 2
N A c o
vy b W g I~
A E ¥ b
\\ M 1 o 3
L ¥ -
n B e t _g o
o] N ¥ s o] o @
r 1 \ t -2
e e N ¥ N a = g
=4 s 5 P P 1 I
> 2
404 (404) SEDRO WOOL 715 156 233 78 111 :F:E ®
ol
o
SKAGIT COUNTY 715 356 233 78 211 X~
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOD 718 356 233 78 311 =
HOSPTTAL DISTRICT NO 715 156 232 78 211 =
orTY OF §W COUNCIL W 715 356 233 78 3112
a1TY OF SEDRC WOOLLE 715 35§ 233 78 311
PORT OF SXAGIT COUNT 715 356 233 78 311
WD CONGRESSIONAL DI 715 356 233 78 311
20TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 715 356 243 78 311
356 233 78 311

COMMESSIONER pISTRIC 715

e



#

e
11/17/1999 10 45 26 Page 17
** QFFICIAL CANVASS **

GENERAL ELECTICN
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTCON
NOVEMBER 2, 19%%

17PM

CITY OF SEDRO WOOLLEY COUNCIL WARD 5,

P
W E
A\
\
N\
\
b o
r 1 t
e t N N a
g & p P 1
405 (405) SEDRO WOOL 290 136 71 &0 131
SKAGIT COUNTY 290 138 71 60 131
SEDRQO WOOLLEY SCHCCL 290 136 71 60 131
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 290 136 71 60 131
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W 290 138 71 60 131
CITY OF SEDRO WOQOLLE 290 138 71 60 131
PORT OF SKAGIT CCUNT 290 136 71 60 131
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 280 136 71 60 131
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 28¢ 136 71 60 131
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 250 136 71 &0 131

4 YEAR TERM

MAAAARAIRAI

Kathy Hlil, Skagit County Auditor

:50

2

11/47/1999 Page 22 of 79
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RN
11/17/1999 10 45 28
** QFFICIAL CANVASS **

Page 18

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1999

17PM

CITY COF SEDRC WOOLLEY COUNCIL WARD &,

UNEXPIRED

N\
\
A\
r 1 t
e t N N a
g 5 P P 1
406 (406) SEDRO WOOL 712 354 183 105 288
SKAGIT COUNTY 712 354 183 105 288
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOCL 712 354 183 105 288
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 712 354 183 105 288
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W 712 354 183 105 288
CITY OF SEDRO WOOLLE 72 354 183 105 288
PORT OF SKAGLIT CCUNT 712 354 183 105 288
ZND CONGRESSIONAL DI 712 354 183 1¢5 288
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 712 354 183 105 288
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 712 354 183 105 288

i

HANNMAGEDER

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

11/17/1999 Page 23 of 79

:50

2
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o
11/17/199y 10 45 33
**  OFFICTAL CANVASS  #«

Page 1pg
GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER g
TOWN OF 1n CCNNER TOWN oF 1,3 CONNER
TOWN OF rp CONNER, COUNCIL, pog 1, 4 YEap COUNCIL pog 5, 4 YEAR
MAYCR 4 yEap TERM TERM TERM
5 3 4 X
A\ \ \oow a
Y\ 0 \ ¢ R G
\ B W \ R v Voo 3]
\ oo E 3 o] B A R
\ R N t \ g g t \ m A t
b o\ g 8 o\ g T IR T 5 a
r 1 Y t \ £ Y t
& t Y N N a \ N N a NN N a
g s \oop P 1 \ I3 P 1 VP P 1
801 (801) 12 CONNER £50 406 186 24 230 208 172 378 230 143 371
SEAGIT Cotmry 650 406 i8¢ 44 230 206 172 378 230 141 371
LA conner SCHOOL prg 850 405 185 14 2390 208 172 378 23¢ 121 371
CEMETERY DISTRICT Mo E50 408 18s 44 230 208 172 378 230 141 371
TOWN OF 1z CONNER 650 408 185 44 230 208 172 378 230 141 371
PORT OF SkagrT Co 650 406 186 44 2390 206 172 378 230 121 371
2Np CONGRESSTONAY, PI 650 406 185 44 230 208 172 378 230 241 371
10TE LEGIS1ATIVE DIs 650 406 1l8s 44 230 206 172 378 230 141 371
COMMISSTONER DISTRIC 650 406 186 44 239 206 172 37g

239 141 371

17PM

&0

.
n

Auditor
Kathy Hiil, Skaglt County "

1111711999 Page 24 of 78
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A,
11/17/1999 10125 33
** QFFICIAI. CANVASS

601 (601) CCNCRETE

SKAGIT COUNTY
CONCRETE SCHOOL DIST
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NC
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
TOWN CF CONCRETE
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

£

*k

TOWN OF CONCRETE

COUNCIL POS
TERM
\ c
\ o]
Y R
\ b
\ E
N\ L
N I
\
By
r 1 \
e t \
g s
461 207
461 207
451 207
461 207
461 207
461 207
461 207
461 207
461 207
451 207

1, ¢ YEAR

TERM

A
B\
\
N A
o]
R
I t
=4
N N

4 P
68 124
68 124
68 124
68 124
68 124
68 124
68 124
&8 124
68 124
68 124

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2,

1995

TOWN OF CONCRETE

COUNCIL POS

192

182
152
182
192
192
192
192
192
192

TOWN OF CONCRETE

4 YEAR CQUNCIL POS
SHORT/FULL 4 YR. TERM
A
W
¥ o]
E o]
E D
\
\
\
5
t
N N a N
P P 1 =
50 103 193 Sl
90 103 193 91
90 103 123 91
a0 103 183 91
30 103 183 81
30 103 153 91
80 103 183 91
20 103 193 91
20 103 193 21
20 103 193 91

92

98
EE]
89
538
59
59
99
29
98

15890

150
150
130
190
120
180
150
150
1350

Page 20

i

aglt Coun
25 of 79

Kath W#ggﬂﬂ

111



!

P
11/17/199% 10 45:35
** QFFICIAL CANVASS

121 (121} DODGE VALL
124 (124) FIR

129 (129) HARMONY
147 (147) RIDGEWAY
157 (157) WHITNEY
801 (801} LA CONNER

SKAGIT COUNTY

LA CONNER SCHOOL DIS
CONWAY SCHOOL DIST 3
MOUNT VERNON SCHOCL
FIRE DISTRICT NC 2
FIRE DISTRICT NC 3
FIRE DISTRICT NO 13
HOSPITAL, DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NC
TOWN OF LA CONNER
PORT OF SKaAGIT COUNT
PORT COF ANACORTES
ZND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* ok

312
460
405
268
650

2,327
1,160
312
855
387
312
378
1,106
2,327
650
2,304
23
2,327
2,327
1,150
1,177

CEMETERY DISTRICT 1 COMMISSICNER,

5\ D
A

154
167
283
266
171
406

1,453
737
167
549
638
187
242
680

1,483
406

1,436

17

1,453

1,453
731
722

121
107
190
169
113
154

854
387
107
360
426
107
167
438
854
154
842

12
854
854
igs
466

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMEBER 2,

199¢

& YR TERM

Page 21

MAAAMRATRRIIE

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

11/17/1999 Page 26 of 79

:50:17PM

2
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11/17/1939% 10 %5 41
**  QFFICIAL CARNVASS

119 (113} DEWEY

131 (131) LAKE ERIE
135 (135) MARCH POIN
152 {152} SUMMIT PAR
158 {158) ROSARIO
164 (164) FIDALGO

SKAGIT COUNTY
ANACORTES SCHOOL DIS
FIRE DISTRICT NC 11
FIRE DISTRICT NC 13
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
FIDALGO PARXS AND RE
PORT OF ANACORTES
ZND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE LIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

799
360

54
254
758
318

2,544
2,544
2,181

363
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
2,544
1,812

732
2,544

CEMETERY DISTRICT 2 COMMISSIONER,

5409
230

172
467
202

1,811
1,611
1,381

230
1,611
1,611
1,611
1,611
1,611
1,148

463
1,611

294
145

27
113
295
148

1,022
1,022
871
151
1,022
1,022
1,022
1,022
1,022
702
320
1,022

Page 22

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NCVEMBER 2,

1999

6 YR TERM

MARAERTRAIL

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

:80:17PM

2

11/17/1999 Page 27 of 79



i
Fage 23

T
11/17/19%% 10 5 45
£+ OFFICIBL CRNVASS **
GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMEBER 2. 1399

R

2

CEMETERY DISTRICT 3 COMMISSIONER, & YR TERM gqg

\om =o2

AN ==~ 5

L =3

\ L ——

\ L =_*

v K =_D

NOR ﬁog

bl \\ N =

r E -

e t \ N =

g s N P == X

™

127 {127} GUEMES 457 302 211 -.E.

SKAGIT COUNTY 457 302 211 x
ANACORTES SCHOCL DIS 457 302 211
FIRE DISTRICT NO 17 457 302 211
HOSPITAL DISTRICT MO 457 302 211
OEMETERY DISTRICT MO 457 302 211
DORT OF MNACORTES 457 302 211
oD CONGRESSICONAL DI 457 302 211
20TE LEGISLATIVE DIS 457 302 211
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 457 302 211

17PM

50

[y
.

2

11/17/1999 Page 28 of 79
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Mo
11/17/1999 10-45 47
*%*  OFFICIAL CARNVASS

103 (103} ALLEN

108 (108} BAY VIEW
199 (109) BELFAST
113 (113) BOW

122 (122) EDISON

132 (132) LOOKOUT
146 (146) POINT WILL

SKAGIT COUNTY
BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
FIRE DISTRICT NQO &
FIRE DISTRICT NO 14
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NQ
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT CF SKAGIT COUNT
PCRT OF ANACORTES
2ND CONCGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSICNER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

LE]

281

23
141
536
507
126
452

2,066
2,066
1,630

432
2,086
2,066
1,583

477
2,068
2,066
1,799

267

CEMETERY DISTRICT ¢4 COMMISSIONER, 6 YR TERM

5
\

154
16
84

321

318

305

1,279
1,279
1,013
262
1,279
1,279
951,
318
1,27¢
1,27%
1,114
165

100

53
195
197

39
1890

773
773
636
135
773
773
582
191
773
773
681

92

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COQUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

1599

Page 24

MARAAARRY e

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

:60:17PM

2

11/17/1999 Page 29 of 79
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11/17/1999 10 %5 55
*+ OFFICIAL CANVASS

106 (106) BAKER
107 {(107) SAUX

111 {111) BIRDSVIEW
114 (114) CASCADE
148 {148) ROCKPCRT
601 (601} CONCRETE

SKAGIT COUNTY
CONCRETE SCHCOL DIST
FIRE DISTRICT NO 10
FIRE DISTRICT NO 19
HOSPITAL: DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
WATER DISTRICT NC 1
TOWN OF CONCRETE
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DI
CCMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* k

154
930
432
365
331
461

2,877
2,677
1,530
641
2,677
2,677
3
181
2,877
2,677
2,677
2,677

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

CEMETERY DISTRICT 5 COMMISSIONER,

A
A

467
224
190
157
207

1,331
1,331
794
312
1,331
1,331
30
207
1,331
1,331
1,331
1,331

61
325
ise
125
111
112

820
8990
554
212
880
850

17
112
890
890
890
890

1995

& YR TERM

Page 25

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

11/17/1999 Page 30 of 79
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"
11/17/199% 10 45 58
*% QFFICIAL CANVASS

116 (11s8) CLEAR LAKE
141 (141) NOOKACHAMP

SKAGIT COUNTY

SEDRO WCOLLEY SCHOQL
FIRE DISTRICT NC 4
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSICNAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSICNER DISTRIC

* &

722
366

1,088
1,088
1,088
1,088
1,088
1,088
1,088
1,088
1,088

CEMETERY DISTRICT 6 COMMISSICNER, & YR TERM

367
211

578
578
578
578
578
578
578
578
578

261
145

406
406
408
406
406
406
406
4086
406

GENERAL ELECTICN
SKAGIT CCUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

1989

Page 26

B

BALAAN

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

11/17/1998 Page 31 of 79

:60:17PM

2



I

)
11/17/195S 10 46 01
OFFICIAL CANVASS

* %

119
131
135
152
158
l64
201
204
208
2086
207
208
211
217
212
220
221
222
223
224
225

(119}
{131)
(135)
{(152)
(158)
(164)
(201)
(204)
(203)
(208)
{207}
{209)
(211}
(217)
(219)
(220}
(221}
(222)
(223)
(224)
(225)

DEWEY
LAKE ERIE
MARCH POIN
SUMMIT PAR
ROSARIO
FIDALGO
ANACORTES
ANACCRTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACCRTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACCRTES
ANACCRTES

SXAGIT COUNTY
ANACORTES SCHOOL DIS
FIRE DISTRICT NO 11
FIRE DISTRICT NO 13
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NC
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CITY OF ANA WARD 1
CITY OF ANA WARD Z
CITY OF ANA WARD 3

* %

FIDALGC FPOOL &

FITNESS FITNESS FITNESE FITNESS
COMMISSICNER COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER
POS 1, 4 YR POS 2, 4 ¥R POS 4, 2 ¥R POS 5, 2 ¥R
TERM TERM UNEXP TERM UNEXP TERM
\ N\ H \ \
\ N\ E A\ \
\ N\ R \ \
\ v\ R \ \
\OM A \ Noo¢
\ @ \ N0
\ NS \ AN
N\ L YT N R Y R
A v\ A \ A A e
b R \ D vy N oY
r 1 \ \
e £ N\ N \ N Y\ N AU f
g s \ P N\ P P A
799 509 272 246 240 254
360 230 132 123 120 126
54 21 21 18 17 19
254 172 100 101 96 91
759 467 250 249 236 263
318 202 114 104 100 11¢
633 28% 172 160 151 166
684 283 135 158 157 158
29 18 12 9 g 11
607 421 253 235 229 234
712 428 268 232 234 242
807 506 302 288 279 280
873 550 350 353 351 352
582 293 151 150 168 165
581 345 195 181 177 176
786 509 305 278 268 286
370 255 118 122 119 118
544 332 185 178 169 181
729 444 221 207 204 206
808 555 287 266 270 272
371 211 104 101 98 103
11,66C 7,091 4,048 3,775 3,692 3,829
11,660 7,091 4,048 3,775 3,692 3,828
2,181 1,381 757 715 685 747
363 230 132 132 124 122
11,660 7,081 4,048 3,775 3,592 3,829
2,544 1,611 889 847 809 869
3,266 1,719 1,018 . 937 921 351
3,028 1,564 1,226 1,117 1,102 1,129
2,822 1,787 915 874 860 880

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGION

NOVEMBER 2, 1999

FIDALGO POOL & FIDALGO POOL &

FIDALGC POOL &

Page 27
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Kathy Hill,
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¥

M
11/17/1999 190 ig 01
** OFFICIAT CANVASS

CITY OF ANACORTES

FIDALGO PARKS AND RE
FORT OF ANACORTES

2ND CONGRESSICNAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

FIDALGO POOL & FIDALGO BOOL & FIDALGO PoOL &

FITNESS

COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER
POS 1, 4 ¥R POS 2, 2 ¥R PCS 4, 2 vr BPC8 5, 2 vR
TERM TERM UNEXP TERM UNEXP TERM
Y A\ H \ \
\ \ E \ \
\ \ R \ \
A\ VOOR \ A\
v\ oM oz \ Voo
\ AU Y\ Voo
\ AN Y A
Y L \ T \ R it R
A E v oa Y\ oA Y o)
b R N\ D Ny Ny
r 1 \ \ \
I t N N \ N NN v\ N
g 8 N P A - AR AR
2.116 5,480 3,159 2,528 2,883 2,860
11,860 7,001 4. 043 3,775 3,892 3,829
11,660 7,001 4,041 3,775 3,692 3,829
11,660 7,091 4,043 2,775 3,692 3,829
1,841 1,156 €3¢ 605 581 619
9,813 5,935 3,414 3,170 3,111 3,210
11,660 7.091 4,048 3,775 3,652 3,829

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 19%%

FITNESS FITNESS

FITNESS

FIDALGO POOL &

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

:60:17PM

2

11/17/1998 Page 33 of 79
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11/17/1889 10 2§ 07 Page 29
*% OFFICIAL CANVASS **
GENERAL ELECTICN
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1999

Y
Y
\
b E
r 1

e t N

g s P
105 {105} AVON 44 24 19
120 {120} DIGBY 29 12 7
128 {128} HAMBURG 139 86 59
130 (130) LAKE SIXTE 3 2 1
14C¢ (140) MCONTBORNE & 0 o]
141 (141) NCOKACHAMP 0 0 0
144 {144) SKYRIDGE 145 93 63
162 {162} COUNTY 2 7 5 S
SKAGIT COUNTY 373 222 154
MOUNT VERNCON SCHCCL 373 222 154
FIRE DISTRICT NO 1 373 222 154
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 373 222 154
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT 373 222 154
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 373 222 154
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 47 26 20
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 326 1%6 134
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 373 222 154

FIRE DISTRICT 1 COMMISSIONEE,

TAAMRRIDRRAL

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor

:60:17PM

2

11/17/1999 Page 34 of 79



I

11/17/1959 10“26 12 Page 30
*x  OFFICIAL CANVASS **
GENERAL ELECTICN
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1989

FIRE DISTRICT 2 COMMISSIONER SHORT/FULL 6 YR TERM

5\ M
\ A
\
\
\
A\
b G
r 1

e ot N
g s P
104 (104) DUNBAR 428 264 182
105 (105) AVON 458 243 185
108 (108) BAY VIEW 48 35 25
121 (121) DCDGE VALL 46 36 29
124 (124) FIR v Q 0
129 (129%) HARMONY 460 289 205
147 (147) RIDGEWAY 601 399 254
156 (156) VEDERE 4] 0 o
157 (157) WHITNEY 78 47 41
159 (159) TERRACE 18 4 4
SKAGIT COUNTY 2,132 1,317 965
BURLINGTON SCHOCL DI 154 81 63
LA CONNER SCHOOL DIS 135 91 72
MOUNT VERNON SCEOQOL 1,843 1,145 830
FIRE DISTRICT NO 2 2,132 1,317 965
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 1,522 954 688
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 388 212 158
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 987 638 476
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT 2,048 1,256 §23
PORT OF ANACORTES g4 61 42
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 2,132 1,317 S65
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 2,084 1,282 940
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 48 35 25
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 188 122 25
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 1,944 1,195 866

UANAEEN PR

Kathy Hifl, Skaglt County Auditor

:50:17PM

2

11/17/1999 Page 36 of 79



I

11/17/1989 lONZG'Zl
** OQFFICIAL CANVASS

115 (115} CEDARDALE
118 (118} CONWAY

124 (124) FIR

130 (13C) LAKE SIXTE
136 (136) MCMURRAY W
144 (144) SKYRIDGE
160 (160) STARBIRD

SKAGIT COUNTY

CONWAY SCHOOL DIST 3
MOUNT VERNON SCHOCOL

FIRE DISTRICT NC 3

HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSICONAL DI
10TE LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISIATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

443
310
31z
514

588
508

2,676
1,573
1,103
2,676
2,643

312
2,676
2,676
2,088

588
z,676

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 1999

FIRE DISTRICT 3 COMMISSIONER, & YR TERM

257
178
167
292

385
297

1,576
830
586

1,576

1,559
167

1,576

1,576

1,191
385

1,576

110
27
74

127

130
111

645
354
255
649
642

74
649
649
519
130
649

104
51
75

123

163
142

658
370
288
658
650

75
658
658
495
163
658

214
148
149
250

293
283

1,307
764
543

1,307

1,292
149

1,307

1,307

1,014
293

1,307

Page 31
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11/17/199%9 15\46 24
*¥  QFFICIAL CANvVASS

116 (116) CLEAR LAKE
128 (128} HAMBRURG

140 (140) MONTBGRNE
141 (141} NOOKACHAMP

SKAGIT COUNTY

SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOL
MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL

FIRE DISTRICT NO 4

HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
HOSPITAL, DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSTONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

%o

722
113
201
384

1,420
1,307
113
1,420
201
1,219
1,088
1,420
1,420
1,420
314
1,106

GENERAY, ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1§93

FIRE DISTRICT 4 COMMISSIQNER, ¢ YR TERM

367

73
106
21¢

762
£83
73
762
1ce
656
578
762
762
762
179
583

272
55
70

166

563
=3ed:S
55
563
70
493
43¢
553
563
563
125
438

Page 32

Kathy Hiff, Skagit County Auditor

:60:17PM
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11/17/1999 10 46 29
**  QFFICIAL CANVASS

103 (103) ALLEN

108 (108) BAY VIEW
109 (109} BELFAST
113 (113} BOW

122 (122) EDISON

146 (146) POINT WILL
156 (155) VEDERE

SKAGIT COUNTY
BURLINGTON SCHCCL DI
FIRE DISTRICT NC 5
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
PCRT OF ANACORTES
2ND CONGRESSICNAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
40TH LECGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

349
75
48

385

507

452
14

1,830
1,830
1,830
1,830
1,630
1,345
485
1,530
14
1,816
1,782
48

151
52
29

220

318

305

1,122
1,122
1,122
1,122
1,013

801

321
1,122

1,115
1,093
28

88
18

g8
138
107

448
448
448
448
403
329
139
448

446
441
7

71
18
18
97
141
1248

472
472
472
472
436
343
129
472

472
454
18

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2,

®IRE DISTRICT S5 COMMISSICNER, & YR TERM

159
37
25

185

279

233

920
520
S20
520
839
672
248
920

918
895
25

17PM

ty Auditor
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P
11/17/1399 10 46 37
*% OFFICIAL CRNVASS

103 {103) ALLEN
105 {105} AVON
108 (10%) BELFAST
117 (117} COUNTRY CL
126 (126} GEAR

134 (134) MAPES
143 (143) OVENELL
156 (156} VEDERE
15% {159} TERRACE
163 (163) COUNTY 3
165 {165} GAGES

SKAGIT COUNTY
BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOCL
FIRE DISTRICT NO ¢
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE LIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

¥ %k

98
12
309
303
860
351

194
963

447

3,547
3,544

3,547
3,547
3,547
3,547
2,788
759
1,559
12
1,976

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 1989

FIRE DISTRICT & COMMISSIONER,

55

152
214
459
180

118
&£Ll4

273

2,073
2,070

2,073
2,073
2,073
2,073
1,686
387
1,001
4

1,068

13

47
S0
208
58

53
285

125

882
882

884
884
884
884
765
113
441

441

28

63
90
178
96

48
213

101

gls
alsa

818
gls
818
818
631
187
379

438

41

110
180
386
155

101
458

226

1,702
1,700

1,702
1,702
1,702
1,702
1,396

306

820

87%

& YR TERM
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11/17/1999 10.46.44 Page 35 =
*% QFFICIAL CANVASS +#* o
GENERAL ELECTICN -
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON 2o
NCVEMBER 2, 1599 == ow
g o ™
FIRE DISTRICT 7 COMMISSIONER, SEORT/FULL 6 YR TERM E“’;
\A E=oSR
vON B 0
D =_0O o
N\ E = o
N R B O
\, S ———
\© =g
b\ N il
r 1 \ S— — o
e £ N\ W = T,
g s N P — z‘g
prr]
140 (140) MONTBORNE 117 80 67 § E
b
SKAGIT COUNTY 117 80 67 <
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOL 117 80 67 -
FIRE DISTRICT NO 7 117 80 67
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 117 80 67
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT 117 80 §7
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 117 80 57
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 117 80 67

COMMISSICONER DISTRIC 117 80 67



4

P
11/17/19%9 10 46 47
**%  QFFICIATL. CANVASS

101 {101) ALDER

109 {109) BELFAST
112 (112) EOEHN

123 (123) HOOGDAL
125 (125) FRUITDALE
137 (137) MCRAE

139 {139%) MINKLER
142 (142) NORLUM
145 (145) PRAIRIE
151 (151) STERLING
1585 (15S) VAN FLEET

SKAGIT COUNTY
BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHCOL
FIRE DISTRICT NO 8
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %k

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 199¢

FIRE DISTRICT 8 COMMISSIONER, 6 YR TERM

AN R
N U
\ T
\ H
\ F
5\ o}
\ E
\ D
A
\
N J
N\ R
b A\
r i \
e t \ N
g S \ 15
253 134 98
222 112 93
203 82 55
55% 321 225
803 360 278
453 256 13¢
380 213 145
207 76 58
912 512 35C
g2¢ 345 221
708 354 272

5,230 2,725 2,022

150 74 55
5,080 2,651 1,967
5,230 2,725 2,022
5,230 2,725 2,022
5,230 2,725 2,022
5,230 2,725 2,022
5,230 2,725 2,022
5,230 2,725 2,022

Page 36
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]

M
J17/199% 10 46 52
OFFICIAL CANVRSS

110 (110) BIG LAKE
120 {1iz0) DIGBY

130 (130} LAKE SIXTE
140 (140} MONTBORNE

SKAGIT COUNTY

SEDRO WOQLLEY SCHOOL
MOUNT VERNON SCHCOL
FIRE DISTRICT No 9
HOSPITAL DISTRICT WO
SEWER DISTRICT NG 2
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
ZND CONGRESSIOQNAL DI
10TE 1EGISLATIVE Uis
4QTH LEGISLATIVE Dig
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

566

1,244
1,196
48
1,244
1,244
647
1,244
1,244
E56
588
1,244

FIRE DISTRICT

9
COMMISSIONER,
6 YR TERM
N\ M
v 0
\ s]
v R
b AN E
1\
¢ N W
s 5 P
352 221
16 8
14 12
297 201
679 442
640 417
39 25
579 442
679 442
368 234
£7% 442
679 442
366 233
313 20%
5759 442

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTI, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1999

FIRE DISTRICT % TAX
LEVY

\
5
\
N t
N\
vX
Yy B N

A [ o

151 163

5 10

8 [

118 142

282 321

266 301

16 20

282 321

282 321

151 175

282 321

282 321

15% 165

123 152

282 321

314
15
14

260

503
587
36
503
803
328
6503
603
328
278
503

pPage 37

:80:17PM

2
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A
11/17/1989 10 4§ 57 Page 38
** OFFICIAL CANVASS **
GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 5

el

FIRE DISTRICT 10 COMMISSIONER, = T

<

g =0

\oo Eog‘

\ E=o 5

\\ ﬁg

=_

\ =_x

b =_ g

r 1 t —y, X

e t N N a (0

] P P 1 _—

g Eo=

101 {101) ALDER 153 79 43 22 65 —) I

106 {106) BAKER 113 69 19 38 57 == 2

107 {107) SAUK 928 467 172 209 381 -

111 {(111) BIRDSVIEW 432 224 140 52 192 v
148 (148) ROCKPORT 57 34 17 11 28
SKAGIT COUNTY 1,683 873 191 132 723
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOL 153 79 43 22 65
CONCRETE SCHOCL DIST 1,530 794 348 310 658
FIRE DISTRICT NO 10 1,683 873 391 332 723
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 1,683 £73 351 332 723
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 1,530 794 348 310 558
WATER DISTRICT NO 1 160 85 48 16 64
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT 1,683 873 391 332 723
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 1,583 873 3901 332 723
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 1,683 873 391 332 723
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 1,683 873 391 332 723

160:17PM

2

11/17/199% Page 43 of 79



!
-,
/1771999 10 47 01 Page 39

e OFFICIAL CANVASS **
GENERAL ELECTION

SEAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1999

17PM

FIRE DISTRICT 11 COMMISSIONER, & YR TERM

8
\ T H
\ R o}
\
5
N\
-
r 1 £
e T N N a
g s P P 1
19 (119} DEWEY 740 478 148 202 351
31 (131) LAKE ERIE 360 230 33 118 151
35 (135) MARCH POIN 3 6 Q 3 3
58 (158) ROSARIO 759 467 69 258 327
54 (164) FIDALGO 313 200 31 113 144
SKAGIT COUNTY 2,181 1,381 282 [4-1 376
.NACORTES SCHOOL DIS 2,181 1,381 282 694 976
~ipE DISTRICT WO 11 2,381 1,381 282 694 376
tO08PITAL DISTRICT MO 2,181 1,381 282 694 876
~EMETERY DISTRICT MO 2,181 1,381 282 694 976
*TDALGO DARKS AND RE 2,181 1,381 282 €94 376
PORT OF ANACORTES 2,181 1,38l 282 694 §76
SND CONGRESSIONAL DI 2,181 1,381 282 694 976
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 1,439 245 218 60 6578
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS £82 £36 64 234 298
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 2,181 1,381 282 694 976

60

2

:

Kathy Hill, Skaglt County Auditor
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"
11/17/1%%% 10 47 04
** OFFICIAL CANVASS

103 {(103) ALLEN
108 (108) BAY VIEW
156 (156) VEDERE
157 {157} WHITNEY
159 (159) TERRACE

SKAGIT COUNTY
BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL
FIRE DISTRICT NO 12
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
PORT OF ANACORTES
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
CCMMISSICNER DISTRIC

20
545
51

6lé
615

616
618
181
435
616

51
565
616

15
377
30

422
421

422
422
122
300
422

30
392
422

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2,

145
17

166
165

166
166

47
118
166

17
149
166

FIRE DISTRICT 12 COMMISSIONER,

365
364

365
365

L
268
365

24
341
365

i

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor
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Y
11/17/199% 10 47 11 Page 41
¥*  QFFICIAL CANVASS **
GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTCN
WOVEMBER 2, 1999

FIRE DISTRICT 13 COMMISSIONER, & YR TERM
v\oC
\
\
\ =
Y E
N
T
\ E
\ R
\
\
\
Y t
b N o]
r 1 t
e t N N a
g <] P P 1
108 {108) BAY VIEW 14 11 4 6 10
119 {11%) DEWEY 5% 31 8 11 18
121 (121} DODGE VALL 18¢ 118 26 67 93
135 (135) MARCH POIN 45 25 7 12 15
149 (149) SHELTER BA 6§92 469 153 167 320
150 {150} SNEE OOSH 523 295 €5 166 231
152 (152) SUMMIT PAR 254 172 47 64 111
153 (153) SWINOMISH 828 448 141 192 333
157 {157) WHITNEY 192 124 1z 57 69
164 (164) FIDALGO 5 2 0 1 1
SKAGIT COUNTY 2,798 1,695 463 743 1,206
ANACORTES SCHOOL DIS 363 230 62 88 150
LA CONNER SCHOOL DIS 2,435 1,465 401 655 1,056
FIRE DISTRICT NC 13 2,798 1,695 463 743 1,206
HOSPITAL DISTRICT WO 363 230 62 88 150
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 378 242 38 124 162
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 363 230 52 88 150
FIDALGO PARKS AND RE 363 230 62 88 150
PORT OF $KBGIT COUNT 374 240 38 124 162
PORT OF ANACCRTES 2,424 1,455 425 619 1,044
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 2,798 1,685 463 743 1,206
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 2,734 1,657 452 724 1,176
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 64 38 11 19 30
2,798 1,695 463 743 1,206

COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
#

:50:17PM

2

Skagit County Auditor

RARMFNAPER

Kathy Hill,
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o
11/17/199%% 10 47 18
x% OFFICIAL CANVASS

103 (103} ALLEN
109 (109) BELFAST
113 (113) BOW

132 (132) LOOXCUT

SKAGIT COUNTY

BURLINGTON SCHCOL DI
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOL
FIRE DISTRICT NO 14
HOSFITAL DISTRICT NOC
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSICNAL DI
4£0TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSICNER DISTRIC

**

FIRE DISTRICT

14
COMMISSICNER,
& YR TERM
N
\
hY
\ B
NOR
oL
N L
v A
\ R
b\
r 1 A\
e t AN
g g A
45 24
270 149
180 113
975 560
1,474 R46
1,332 766
142 80
1,474 846
1,474 846
432 262
1,474 846
1,474 846
1,474 846
225 137
1,249 705

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT CCOUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2,

FIRE DISTRICT

14
COMMISSIONER,

4 YR UNEXP TERM

312

445
387

48
445
445
119
445
445
445

53
352

235

362
328

36
362
362
112
362
362
262

54
308

1598

Page 42

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor
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11/17/1%%5 1047 24 Page 43
** OFFICIAL CANVASS %

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1399

Q
R
\
Y
A
\
L
r 1
e t N
g s e
136 (136) MCMURRAY W 194 124 35
138 (138} MCMURRAY E i1z 75 14
SKAGIT COUNTY 308 139 4%
CONWAY SCHOOL DIST 3 308 199 49
FIRE DISTRICT NO 15 306 198 49
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NG 306 185 49
PCRT OF SXAGIT COUNT 306 189 49
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 306 199 439
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 194 124 35
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 11z 75 14
COMMISSICONER DISTRIC 306 15g 49

£

FIRE DISTRICT 15 COMMISSIOINER, 6 YR TERM

Kathy Hill, 8kagit County Auditor

:60:17PM

2
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'
11/17/1595 1o

* 5

107 (107) SAUX
154 {154 TINGLEY

SKAGIT COUNTY

SEDRO WooLLEY SCHCOL,
FIRE DISTRICT NG
HOSPITRT, DIsTRICT ND
PORT oF SKAGIT o
2ND CONGRESSIONRL br
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
COMMISSIONER DISTRID

47 27
OFFICIAL CaNvass

*x

40)

447
401
401
401
401
401
401
401

FIRE DIsTRICY 1s commrg

218

215
215
215
215

218
215
215

SKAGIT Counry

o
117

117

117
117
117
117

117
117

GENgZRAT, ELECTTON

NOVEMBER 5

SIONER, & YR

¢
197

le7
1e7
197
197
1a7
1397
197
187

¢+ WASHINGTON
s
r

Page 44
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]

11/17/1999 1027 30
** OFFICIAL CANVASS

127 {127) GUEMES

SKAGIT COUNTY
ANACORTES SCHQOL DIS
FIRE DISTRICT NO 17
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT QF ANACORTES
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

457
457
457
457
457
457
457
457
457

FIRE DISTRICT 17 COMMISSIONER, § YR TERM

302

302
302
302
302
302
302
302
30z
302

244

244
244
244
244
244
2¢¢
244
244
244

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT CQUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

1999

Page 45

B

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Audltor

160:17PM

2
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]

P,
11/17/1999 10.47 33
** OFFICIAL CABNVASS

107 {137) SAUK

114 (114) CASCADE
133 (133) MANSFCRD
148 (148) ROCKPCRT

SKAGIT COUNTY

DARRINGTON SCHCOL DI
CONCRETE SCHOOL DIST
FIRE DISTRICT WO 19
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

274
651

641
651
651
641
651
651
651
651

FIRE DISTRICT 1% COMMISSIONER, & YR TERM

156
100
261

28§
261
261
256
261
261
281
261

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

13595

Page 46
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Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor
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¥

11/17/1999 106%7 38
¥*  OFFICTAL CANVASS

133 {133) MANSFORD

SKAGIT COUNTY

DARRINGTON SCHOOQL DI
FIRE DISTRICT NO 24
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NQ
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNRT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* W

FIRE DISTRICT
24

COMMISSIONER
POS 2 6 YR
UNEXPIRED
Y H
A
\ N
\ R
\ A
N ooT
\ T
b\ ¢
1y
t \ N
s 5 P
99 4z
99 42
9% 42
99 42
59 432
99 42
98 42
99 42
99 42

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 15989

FIRE DISTRICT
24

COMMISSIONER
POS 3 & YEAR
TERM

61

&1
61
61

61
61
61
&1

Page 47

:60:17PM

2
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Kathy HIll, Skagit County Auditor
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11/17/1998

* %

104
105
11¢
118
118
120
124
128
123
13¢
136
138
140
141
144
147
160
162
301
302
303
304
308
306
307
308
308
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

104)
105)
110)
{115)
{118)
(120}
(124)
(128)
{129}
{130)
{136)
{138)
{(140)
(141)
(144}
{(147)
(160)
(162}
(301)
(302)
(303)
{304)
{305)
(306)
(307)
(308)
(309)
(210)
(321)
(312)
{313)
(314)
(315}
(316)
(317)
(318)
(319)

4

1ON37 38
CFFICIAL CANVASS

DUNBAR

AVON

BIG LAKE
CEDARDALE

CONWAY

DIGRY
FIR

HAMEURG
HARMONY
LAKE SIXTE
MCMURRAY W
MCMURRAY E
MONTBORNE
NOOKACHAMP
SEKYRIDGE
RIDGEWAY
STARBIRD
COUNTY 2

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MQOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MCOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN
VERN

* %

425
234
639
443
310

51
279
139
460
534
195
11z
890

733
447
508

585
582
439
266
31ls
462
464
827
353
616
321
677
468
407
451
757
722
443
772

HCSPITAL DIST

1, PCS 3
COMMISSIONER,
& YR TERM
\
N0
NoOL
A
\ o]
L \ N
1 \
t \ N
5 5\ P
264 153
125 90
352 157
257 1589
178 102
28 16
150 93
B85 46
289 178
308 184
124 67
75 44
483 251
0 c
478 266
300 177
297 180
5 4
201 125
273 186
215 139
117 77
125 91
197 115
278 171
527 322
200 129
281 188
150 109
288 160
288 183
230 135
165 111
462 260
355 206
186 116
318 191

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1999

HOSPITAL DIST 1, POS 5
COMMISSIONER, & YR TERM

\ D
\ E
5\ N T
\ N 0
NI D t
\ g D
\
N g
N\ P 2
55 101
57 26
96 126
59 122
53 55
5 13
40 49
23 37
77 94
87 119
29 38
20 21
137 141
0 0
129 180
52 88
100 94
2 3
76 69
102 99
65 102
39 39
42 49
75 68
84 1190
168 211
71 70
108 99
60 66
101 78
50 122
82 77
49 67
. 161 133
127 116
89 a8
117 106

15¢
83
222
191
108
18
89
&0
171
206
67
41
278

308
180
184

145
200
187

78

81
143
154
379
141
207
128
179
21z
i59
1le
294
243
137
223

Page 48

!

6
y Auditor
&0

o

Kathy HIjl, 8k
11/17/1989 Page

M17PM

2

agit Count
B3 of 79



4

11/17/1993 16747 33
*% OFFICIAL CANVASS

320 (320) MOUNT VERN
321 (321) MOUNT VERN
322 (322) MOUNT VERN
323 (323) MOUNT VERN
324 (324) MOUNT VERN
325 (325) MOUNT VERN

SKAGIT COUNTY

SEDRO WOCLLEY SCHOQL
LA CONNER SCHOCL DIS
CONWAY SCHOOL DIST 3
MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL

FIRE DISTRICT NO
FIRE DISTRICT NO
FIRE DISTRICT NO
FIRE DISTRICT NO
FIRE DISTRICT NO
FIRE DISTRICT NO
FIRE DISTRICT NO 15
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CITY OF MQUNT VERNON
SEWER DISTRICT NO 2

PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

O 1 W

* *

598
651
4
778
345
71

18,788
1,514
51
1,847
15,378
373
1,522
2,643
201
117
1,244
306
15,788
1,106
12,381
647
18,788
18,788
5,958
12,830
18,788

HOSPITAL DIST

1, POS 3
COMMISSIONER,
¢ YR TERM
A\
\
N
N8
Y o]
b N
1
t A
s \ P
332 196
375 238
2 1
510 305
220 127
49 26
10,186 6,115
826 445
33 19
1,072 634
8,255 5,017
222 123
954 580
1,559 928
106 45
80 44
E7Y 379
159 111
10,186 €,115
680 415
6,387 3,908
368 205
10,186 6,115
10,186 6,115
3,243 1,982
6,943 4,133
10,1886 6,115

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COQUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

HOSFITAL DIST 1,
COMMISSIONER, 6 YR TERM

\ D
\

200

3,304
193
2,233
96
3,304
3,304
974
2,330
3,304

1592

PQS 5

111
138

1351
70
19

3,565
265

355
2,937
86
304
581
31

25
221
53
3,565
217
2,258
135
3,565
3,565
1,128
2,436
3,565

Page 469

it County Auditor
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11/17/1883 10 47 48
OFFICIAL, CANVASS

* x

119
127
131
135
152
158
164
201
204
205
206
207
20%
211
217
213
220
221
222
223
224
225

(118)
(127}
(131)
(135)
{152}
{158}
{164)
{201}
{204}
(205}
(206)
(207)
(209}
(211}
(217}
{215}
(220)
(221)
(222)
(223)
(224)
(225}

DEWEY
GUEMES
LAKE ERIE
MARCH POIN
SUMMIT PAR
ROSARIC
FIDALGO
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACCORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACCRTES
ENACORTES
ANACCRTES
ANACCRTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES

SKAGIT COUNTY
ANACORTES SCHOOL DIS
FIRE DISTRICT NO 11
FIRE DISTRICT NO 13
FIRE DISTRICT NO 17
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CITY OF ANA WARD 1
CITY OF ANA WARD 2
CITY OF ANA WARD 3

* K

788
467
360

54
254
7528
318
633
684

23
607
712
807
873
582
581
786
370
544
728
808
371

12,127
12,127
2,181
363
457
12,127
2,544
457
3,266
3,028
2,822

HOSPITAL DIST

2, POS 1
COMMISSICNER,
6 YR TERM
\
\
A\
\
v
Y E
A\ E
N R
AR
t YN
s N\ o]
509 246
308 160
230 113
31 19
172 84
467 225
202 110
289 165
283 157
18 11
421 247
429 254
506 288
590 360
293 167
345 184
503 281
255 124
332 195
444 222
5355 289
211 105

7,398 4,010
7,398 4,01¢

1,381 682
230 115
302 157

7,398 4,010

1,611 797
302 157

1,719 954

1,964 1,1eC

1,797 939

Page 50

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

HOSPITAL DIST
2, POS 4
COMMISSIONER,

2 YR UNEXP TERM

223
160
114

18

76
21z

86
145
167

10
232
231
288
319
171
130
270
123
176
234
272
107

3,836
3,836
635
104
154
3,838
733
154
hE 947
1,078
912

1998

Kathy Hill, Ska}t‘l!!algg?f!\!ljmr

I
|

A
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11/17/1%99 10 %7 48
+x OFFICIAL CRWVASS

OITY OF ANACORTES

FIDALGO PARKS AND RE
PORT OF ANACORTES

oND CONGRESSIOMAL nI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
WOVEMBER 2, 1553

HOSPITAL DIST HOSTITAL DIST

2, POS 1 2, POS 4
COMMISSIONER, COMMISSIONER,
& YR TERM 2 YR UNEXP TERM
A\ G
A\ \ o
\ N T
\ N\ H
\ v \ B
\ B y\ E
\ E \ R
b \ R A G
r 1 AN N
e t AN 0N
g s N P \ o
3,118 5,480 3,062 2,937
11,6640 7,091 3,850 3,676
12,127 7,399 4,Q10Q 31,836
12,127 7,329 4,010 3,836
1,841 1,166 566 521
10,236 5,233 3,444 3,215
2,836

12,127 7,399 4,010

page 51
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11/17/1999 10747 53
QFFICIAL CANVASE

* %

101
103
105
108
107
108
108
111
112
113
il4
116
117
122
123
125
12e
128
132
133
134
137
132
141
142
143
145
l46
147
148
is51
154
155
156
159
163
165

(101)
(103)
(105)
(108)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(111)
(112)
{113)
{114)
{116)
{117)
(122)
(123}
{(125)
(1286)
(128}
{132)
{132)
{134)
{137)
(139)
(141)
{142)
(143)
(145)
(146)
{147
(148)
{(151)
(154)
(155)
(156)
(159)
(1583)
(165)

ALDER
ALLEN
AVON
BAKER
SAUK

BAY VIEW
BELFAST
BIRDSVIEW
HOEHN

BOW
CASCADE
CLEAR LAKE
COUNTRY CL
EDISCON
HOOGDAL:
FRUITDALE
GEAR
HAMBURG
LOOKOUT
MANSFORD
MAPES
MCRAE
MINKLER
NOOKACHAMP
NORLUM
OVENELL
PRAIRIE
POINT WILL
RIDGEWAY
ROCKPORT
STERLING #
TINGLEY
VAN FLEET
VEDERE
TERRACE
COQUNTY 3
GAGES

411
513
280
154

930

639
849
432
203
571
369
722
303
507
553
803
860
113
979
172
351
453
380
384
227

918
452

85
331
529%
401
709
259
979

2&7

HOSPITAL DIST

304, POS 2
COMMISSIONER,
6 YR TERM
3\
\
A\
\ D
NC
b N W
1\
t AN N
g \ P
217 103
285 153
1486 78
86 41
467 209
443 24%
442 241
224 94
82 35
337 174
130 53
367 223
214 126
318 163
321 175
380 218
459 231
73 40
580 284
107 43
180 57
256 138
213 107
218 124
78 42
4 2
518 293
305 163
52 34
157 70
305 163
215 125
3154 189
155 87
el8 347
a ]
273 143

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2,

HOSPITAL DIST

304, POS 4

COMMISSIONER,

€ YR TERM

115
110
58
47
252
167
187
104
37
122
93
150
97
120
151
185
212
26
244
42
84
139
87
103
46

234
108
19
80
143
91
175
69
262

121

1993

Page 52
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11/17/1999 10NZ7-53
CFFICIAL CANVASS

¥k

321
322
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
501
502
503
504
505
5086
507
508
508
601
701
855

(321)
(3220
{401)
(402)
(403)
{404)
{405)
(406)
(407}
(408)
(501)
(502)
(503)
(504)
(505)
(5086)
{(507)
(508)
(509)
{(601)
(701)
{855)

MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
SEDRO WOOL
SEDRO WOOL
SEDRO WOOL
SEDRO WOOL
SEDRO WOOL
SEDRO WOOL
SEDRO WOOL
SEDRO WOCL
BURLINGTCN
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTCN
BURLINGTCN
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTCN
BURLINGTCN
BURLINGTON
CONCRETE
HAMILTCN
LYMAN

SKAGIT COUNTY
BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOCL
MOUNT VERNON SCHOCL
DARRINGTON SCHCCL DI
CONCRETE SCHOCL DIST
DISTRICT NO 2
DISTRICT NO 4#
DISTRICT NO &5
DISTRICT NO &
DISTRICT NO 8
DISTRICT NO 10
DISTRICT NO 12

FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE

* %

17
513
687
809
664
715
250
712
388
322
511
377
5190
502
588
381
287

0
7
461
155
18¢

26,388
10,778
11,857
904
172
2,677
388
1,219
1,830
3,547
5,230
1,683
616

HOSPI
304,
COMMI
& YR

TAL DIST
POS 2
SSIONER,
TERM

184
180
240
185
185

80
203
131
108
144
136
148
105
155
106

72

108
41
58

T.732
3,325
3,432
312
43
620
119
387
600
1,123
1,494
382
228

Page 53

GENERAL ELECTIQON
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

HOSPITAL DIST
304, POS 4
COMMISSIONER,
& YR TERM

L

134
31
65

6,707
2,685
3,014
236
42
720
82
273
4ie
928
1,306
455
157

1988

TAREAERR R

Kathy Hiill, Skagit County Auditor
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2
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11/17/1999 10NZ7 53 Page 54
*% QOFFICIAL CANVASS **
GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT CQUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBEER 2, 13359

HOSPITAL DIST HOSPITAYL, DIST

17PM

80

i

\
\
\ D ¢
Y\ o I
b W A

r 1
& t NN AN
g s N P NP
FIRE DISTRICT NO 14 1,474 846 437 351
FIRE DISTRICT NO 16 401 215 125 91
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 15 651 320 157 169
FIRE DISTRICT NO 24 162 899 318 39
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO 26,388 14,081 7,732 &,707
CEMETERY DISTRICT NOC 2,066 1,279 &78 470
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 2,677 1,332 €20 720
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO 1,088 578 343 253
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W &87 325 180 177
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W 715 356 155 188
CITY OF 8W COUNCIL W 250 136 a0 62
CITY QOF SW COUNCIL W 712 354 203 176
WATER DISTRICT NC 1 160 85 33 41
TOWN OF HAMILTCN 155 &5 41 31
TOWN OF CONCRETE 461 207 108 134
CITY OF BURLINGTON 3,173 1,459 9089 822
CITY OF MOUNT VERNON B30 321 188 157
CITY OF SEDRC WOOLLE 4,587 2,328 1,322 1,208
TCWN OF LYMAN 199 104 58 65
PCRT OF SKAGIT COUNT 25,44% 13,446 7,385 6,464
PORT OF ANACORTES 839 €35 347 243
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI 26,388 14,081 7,732 6,707
10THE LEGISLATIVE DIS 3,518 2,050 1,123 916
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS 22,872 12,031 6,609 5,791
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 4,223 2,675 1,462 1,055
COMMISSTIONER DISTRIC 1,008 592 3490 260
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC 21,157 10,814 5,930 5,382

304, POS 2 304, PCS 4
CCMMISSIONER, COMMISSTONER,
6 YR TERM 6 YR TERM

\

County A
f 79

BRI

Kathy Hill, Skagit
41/17/1988 Page 690
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11/17/19%95

J* %k

108
119
122
127
131
135
146
147
149
150
152
153
156
157
158

164-

201
204
205
206
207
203
211
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

#

10“28 3

OFFICIAL CANVASS

(108)
(119}
(122)
(127)
(131)
(135)
(148)
(147)
(149)
(150}
{152)
(153}
(156}
(157)
(158)
(164)
{201)
{204)
(205}
(206)
(207)
(209)
{211)
(217)
(219)
(220)
(221)
{222)
(223}
(224)
(225)

BAY VIEW
DEWEY
EDISON
GUEMES
LAKE ERIE
MARCH POIN
POINT WILL
RIDGEWAY
SHELTER BA
SNEE OOSH
SUMMIT PAR
SWINOMISH
VEDERE
WHITNEY
ROSARIO
FIDALGO
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACCORTES
ANACORTES
ANACCRTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES 4

SKAGIT COUNTY

BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
ANACORTES SCHOOL DIS
LA CCNNER SCHOOL DIS

%

505
799

25
a67
360

54
452

16
692
523
254
828

24
758
318
633
684

29
607
712
807
873
582
581
786
370
544
729
808
371

15,1982
965
12,127
2,064

SEAGI

PCRT OF ANACORTES,
COMMISSIONER DISTRICT

3, 4 YR TERM
VT
\ H A
I
Y OB
\ B
5\ R
N7
1 \
£ N N
s 5 P
348 138
505 198
13 2
308 123
230 85
31 9
305 106
12 3
469 195
295 160
172 %]
448 226
0 o}
18 3
467 149
202 73
283 121
283 104
18 10
421 152
429 156
506 159
590 197
293 11¢g
345 125
509 182
255 63
332 121
444 148
555 1566
211 &4
3,306 3,440
654 241
7,388 2,604
1,227 586

112
180
3
94
87
11
72

94
64
81
89

183
82
96
21

175
173
196
268
110
132
196
132
124
173
237

80

3,355
183
2,914
254

GENERAL ELECTION
T CQUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1999

PORT OF ANACORTES
COMMISSIONER AT LARGE
4 YEAR TERM

\
NOOM
\ o] s
Y o] H
\ N o]
t Y\ E R
o \ Y T
t o\
a \ N N
1 A P P
250 115 164
379 175 202
8 4 &
217 108 135
182 106 80
20 18 5
178 38 136
6 4 2
289 88 208
224 70 112
150 87 55
315 94 211
0 0 ]
7 6 2
338 192 169
155 90 64
217 133 87
155 126 77
17 9 g
327 211 128
329 223 112
355 234 173
485 287 206
229 154 82
257 162 ile
378 253 148
185 55 158
245 132 139
321 158 199
403 186 255
144 91 75
6,795 3,607 3,512
~. 424 153 298
5,518 3,180 2,571
840 254 539

278
377

10
243
186

23
174

294
182
142
305

361
154
220
203

18
33%
335
407
493
236
278
401
210
271
387
441
166

7,119
451
5,851
733

Page 55
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3

11/17/1999 10728 09
** QFFICIAL CANVASS

MOUNT VERNCN SCHOOL
FIRE DISTRICT NO 2
FIRE DISTRICT NO 5
FIRE DISTRICT NO 11
FIRE DISTRICT NO 12
FIRE DISTRICT NO 13
FIRE DISTRICT NO 17
HOSPITAIL: DISTRICT NC
HOSPITAL, DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CITY OF ANA WARD 1
CITY OF ANA WARD 2
CITY OF ANA WARD 3
CITY OF ANACORTES
FIDALGC PARKS AND RE
PORT CF ANACORTES
2ND CCONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS$
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* ok
GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1%99

PORT COF ANACURTES, PORT OF AZMNACCORTES
COMMISSIONER DISTRICT COMMISSIONER AT LARGE
3, 4 YR TERM 4 YEAR TERM
\ T \
\ H A 5\ M
\ I N Y\ o] S
AN B N N o] H
Y B E Y N o]
\ R T t \ E ®
b \ T T o \ Y T
r 1 N t \
e t \ N N a \ N N
g s \ P F 1 N\ P P
36 28 9 4 13 10 4
84 [ 19 18 37 20 21
485 321 109 80 189 42 145
2,181 1,381 502 534 1,036 552 505
435 300 122 o1 213 101 138
2,424 1,485 678 348 1,026 37¢ 607
457 302 120 g2 212 106 132
12,127 7,39 2,604 2,914 5,518 3,180 2,671
339 635 234 178 412 149 288
23 17 5 2 8 [ 3
2,544 1,611 594 630 1,224 668 575
457 302 120 32 212 106 132
477 318 108 78 18e 42 142
3,268 1,718 651 625 1,276 828 510
3,028 1,964 674 813 1,493 964 528
2,822 1,797 562 746 1,308 622 823

9,116 5,480 1,887 2,180 4,077 2,414 1,961
11,660 7,091 2,481 2,820 5,301 3,082 2,536
15,132 2,306 3,440 3,355 6,795 3,607 3,512
15,182 9,306 3,440 3,355 6,795 3,607 3,512

3,924 2,406 1,017 708 1,725 723 970
11,268 6,500 2,423 2,647 5,070 2,884 2,542
i5,17¢ 9,254 3,437 3,352 6,783 3,603 3,510

16 1z 3 3 3 4 2

14
41
187
1,057
233
977
238
5,861
437

1,243
238
184

1,338

1,592

1,445

4,375

5,618

7,119

7,118

1,693

5,426

7,113

Page 56
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I

11/17/1599 1ONZB 29
OFFICIAL CANVASS

* %

101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
11is
1is
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
129
130
132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

{(101)
{(103)
{(104)
{1e35)
(108)
(107}
(108)
(109)
(110)
{111)
{112)
(113)
(114)
{115)
(116)
{(117)
{(118)
(120}
(121)
{122)
{123)
{124}
{125)
(126)
(128)
{129)
{130)
{132)
(133)
(134)
{136}
{137}
(138)
(139)
(140)
(141}
(142}
{143
{144

ALDER
ALLEN
DUNBAR
AVON
BAXER
SAUXK

BAY VIEW
BELFAST
BIG LAKE
BIRDSVIEW
HOEHN

BOW
CASCADE
CEDARDALE
CLEAR LAKE
COUNTRY CL
CONWAY
DIGEY
DODGE VALL
EDISON
HOOGDAL
FIR
FRUITDALE
GEAR
HAMBURG
HARMONY
LAKE SIXTE
LOOKOUT
MANSFORD
MAPES
MCMURRAY W
MCRAE
MCMURRAY E
MINKLER
MONTBCRNE
NOOKACHAMP
NORLUM
OVENELL
SEKYRIDGE

LEd

411
513
425
514
154
930
177
8459
635
432
203
571
368
443
722
303
310

51
235
482
559
312
803
860
252
460
534
97¢
172
351
185
453
112
380
890
384
227

733

PORT OF SKAGIT, DIST 2 COMMISSIONER,

217
285
264
271

86
467
126
442
352
224

82
337
190
257
367
214
178

28
154
305
321
167
360
459
159
289
308
360
107
180
124
256

75
213
483
21e

78

478

64
70
42
88
23
157
26
120
93
72
25
76
59
81
132
38
45

34
62
94
33
122
125
43
68
a1
169
24
50
37
86
17
54
124
74
31

111

EE]
144
142
123

29
171

73
196
158

96

40
136

57
119
126
138

75

63
162
153

81
168
254

75
145
142
203

23

94

39
109

40

95
181

86

2%

216

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

163
214
184
211

52
328

S5s
31le
251
le8

65
212
1le
200
258
174
120

97
224
247
114
250
379
118
213
223
372

47
144

76
135

57
149
315

— 160

&0

327

1999

& YR TERM

Page 57
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}

"
11/17/19%9% 10 48 20
OFFICTIAL CANVASS

**

145
147
148
151
154
155
156
157
159
160
162
163
165
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
31z
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
401

(145}
(147}
(148)
{151)
{154)
{155)
{156)
{157)
{159)
(160)
(162)
{183)
{1635
{(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)
(307}
{308)
(308)
(310)
(311)
(312)
(313)
(214)
(315)
(318}
(317)
(318)
{313)
(320)
{(321)
(322)
(323)
{(324)
{325)
(401)

PRATRIE
RIDGEWAY
ROCKPORT
STERLING
TINGLEY
VAN FLEET
VEDERE
WHITNEY
TERRACE
STARRIRD
COUNTY 2
COUNTY 3
GAGES
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MCOUNT VERN
MCOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
SEDRC WOOL

* %

218
585
331
529
401
709
259
248
979
508

447
585
582
435
2686
3ls
462
464
827
353
616
321
677
468
407
451
757
722
449
772
598
668
517
778
345

71
887

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT CCUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

1889

PORT OF SKAGIT, DIST 2 COMMISSICNER, & YR TERM

518
387
157
305
215
354
155
155
618
297

273
201
273
215
117
125
197
278
527
200
281
150
289
288
230
165
462
356
186
318
332
380
318
510
220

49
325

167
100
44
79
77
128
23
23
111
80

78
68
84
(3]
33
52
56
57
132
48
21
43
68
62
63
46
111
118
56
g8
83
101
83
137
44
il
113

204
184

65
140

76
142
100

73
382
132

139

67
123
100

54

46

88
125
246
11
105

83
113
140
105

80
188
130

74
125
148
150
122
219
1086

116

371
284
108
218
153
270
123

96
493
212

217
135
207
166
87
98
144
182
378
149
1986
1z2¢
181
202
168
126
300
248
13¢
223
231
251
205
s 358
150
27
229

Page S8
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"
11/17/1999 10 48 20
OFFICIAL CANVASS

**

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
501
502
503
S04
505
506
507
508
509
601
701
801
855

(402}
(403}
(404)
(405)
(408)
(407)
{408)
{501)
{502)
{503)
{504}
(505)
(508)
(567)
(508)
(509)
(661)
(701)
{801)
{855)

SEDRO WOCL
SEDRO WOQL
SEDRO WOCOL
SEDRO WCOL
SEDRC WOOL
SEDRC WOOL
SEDRC WOOL
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
CONCRETE
HAMILTON
LA CONNER
LYMAN

SKAGIT COUNTY

BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
SEDRC WOOLLEY SCHCOL
LA CONNER SCHOOL LIS
CONWAY SCHQQL DIST 3
MOUNT VERNCON SCHOOL
DAREINGTON SCHOOQOL DI
CONCRETE SCHOOL DIST

FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE

DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NOC
DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NO
DISTRICT NO

Wb Wk
=

* %

461
158
650
198

45,454
5,839
13,371
1,159
1,880
16,356
172
2,677
373
2,048
2,676
1,420
1,345
3,547
117
5,230
1,244

PCRT OF SKAGIT, DIST 2 COMMISSICNER, & YR TERM

103
50

123
45

6,864
1,372
2,237
190
271
2,356
24
414
60
307
398
255
175
483
13
852
188

162
106
140
47
129
104
85
112
108
103
43
144
69
75
1

4
80
25
118
24

10,5856
2,661
2,802

262
492
3,858
23
438
101
616
718
277
419
1,184

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

315
220
249
103
283
187
128
169
169
193
110
247
119

96

133

242
63

17,460
4,033
5,038

452
763
6,214

812
lel
923
1,116
532
594
1,687

36 .

1,189
292

2,041
480

1599

Page 59
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4

11/17/199% 10N28 20
**  QFFICIAL CANVASS

FIRE DISTRICT NO 10
FIRE DISTRICT NC 12
FIRE DISTRICT NC 13
FIRE DISTRICT NO 14
FIRE DISTRICT NO 15
FIRE DISTRICT NO 16
FIRE DISTRICT NO 19
FIRE DISTRICT NO 24
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
HOSPITAL DISTRICT MO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NC
CEMETERY DISTRICT NC
CEMETERY DISTRICT NC
CEMETERY DISTRICT NC
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W
WATER DISTRICT NO 1

TOWN OF LA CONNER

TCWN QF
TOWN OF
CITY OF
CITY OF
CITY OF
TOWN OF

HAMILTCON
CONCRETE
BURLINGTON
MOUNT VEENON
SEDRC WOOLLE
LYMAN

SEWER DISTRICT NO 2

PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TE LEGISLATIVE DIS8
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIE
COMMISSICNER DISTRIC

* %

1,683
181
374

1,474
306
401
651
152

18,788
25,4459

2,304

1,589

2,677

1,088
€87
715
290
712
160
650

155
461
1,173
12,911
4,587
193
647
45,454
45,454
10,691
34,763
4,415
19,882
21,157

97

2,674
3,995
343
218
414
206
113
109
56
124
26
123
16

59
448
1,811
795
45

95
6,864
§,864
1,526
5,338
584
2,863
3,417

GENERAL ELECTICN
SKAGIT CCOUNTY, WASHINGTON
NCVEMBER 2,

338
70
103
303
79

76
106
21
4,466
5,854
608
436
458
208
118
140
47
129
35
113
25

80
660
2,855
gge
24
187
10,596
10,536
2,928
7,668
1,320
4,730
4,476

PORT OF SEKAGIT, DIST 2 COMMISSIONER,

622
51
143
538
133
153
203
43
7,140
9,843
952
654
912
414
229
249
103
253
61
242
41
139
1,108
4,666
1,684
68
262
17,460
17,460
4,454
13,008
1,974
7,583
7,883
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i

11/17/1899 1048 41
*% OFFICIAL CANVASS

106 (106} BAKER

107 (107} SAUK

111 (111) BIRDSVIEW
114 (114} CASCADE
148 (148) ROCKPORT
601 (601) CONCRETE

SEAGIT COUNTY
CONCRETE SCHCOL DIST
FIRE DISTRICT NO 10
FIRE DISTRICT NO 18
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
WATER DISTRICT NO 1
TOWN OF CONCRETE
PORT OF SKAGLIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

EEd

CONCRETE

SCHOOL DIST
11 DISTRICT 3,
2 YR UNEXP

154
530
432
369
331
461

2,677
2,677
1,530
§41
2,677
2,677
63
461
2,677
2,677
2,677
2,677

86
467
224
150
157
207

1,331
1,331
794
312
1,331
1,331
30
207
1,331
1,331
1,331
1,331

307
139
120

97
128

845
845
513
192
845
845

1z
128
845
845
845
845

CONCRETE SCHOCL DIST
11 DISTRICT 4,
TERM TERM

46
218
104

88

69
104

630
630
381
139
630
630

11
104
630
630
630
630

4 YR

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMEBER Z, 1599

15
129
62
54
37
53

350
350
209

83
350
350

53
35¢C
350
350
350

CONCRETE SCHOOQOL DIST
11 DISTRICT 5, 4 YR
TERM

Y K
5\ E
N\ R
\ B ]
\ U C
v\ L H
5\ L N
t N E E
o] N\ R
0\
a \ N
1\ P
61 49
348 189
168 93
142 78
106 &0
157 78
380 539
580 539
5S¢0 325
222 129
580 539
980 539
18 12
157 79
980 539
980 53%
880 539
280 539

21
159
69
79
64
73

485
465
264
122
465
465

73
265
265
465
4865

61
348
162
157
124
152

1,004
1,004
589
251
1,004
1,004
19
152
1,004
1,004
1,004
1,004

Page 61
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!

N
11/17/1999 10 48 45
OFFICIAL CANVASS

* %

103
105
108
109
113
117
122
126
132
134
137
143
146
151
15¢
159
163
165
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509

{103}
{105)
{108}
(108}
(113)
{117}
{122}
(126}
(132}
{134)
(137)
{143}
{1486)
(151)
(1586)
{159}
(163)
(165)
(501}
(502}
{(503)
{504)
(505)
(5086)
(507)
(508)
{505}

ALLEN

AVON

BAY VIEW
BELFAST
BOW
COUNTRY CL
EDISCON
GEAR
LOORCUT
MAPES
MCRAE
OVENELL
POINT WILL
STERLING
VEDERE
TERRACE
COUNTY 23
GAGES
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTION

SKAGIT COUNTY

BURLINGTON SCHOOL DI
FIRE DISTRICT NO 2
FIRE DISTRICT NO 5
FIRE DISTRICT NO ¢
FIRE DISTRICT NO 8
FIRE DISTRICT NO 12

*

513
109
665
590
571
303
507
860
871
351

32

452
118
258
975

447
511
377
510
502
588
391
287

0

7

10, 804
10, 804
154
1,830
3,544
150
615

BURLINGTON SCHOOL

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 1353

DIST 10C DISTRICT 1,

4 YR TERM

285

48
462
306
337
214
318
459
501
180

20

305

54
154
618

273
223
211
250
157
333
158
123

4

5,997
5,997
81
1,122
2,070
74
421

140

18
241
132
127

96
114
184
155

92

114
29
79

286

125
87
93

111
56

133
70
48

2,585
2,585
38
444
949

215

BURLINGTON
SCHOCL DIST
100 DISTRICT

3, 4 YR TERM
\
N\ M
C
N\ L
\ E
C t N ©
K \ D

N\
N a \ N
P 1 \ P
94 234 173
19 37 29
135 376 284
104 236 164
112 239 175
73 169 139
135 249 177
198 382 293
i56 351 255
63 155 123
3 11 9
1 4 3
107 221 166
9 38 33
46 125 91
196 482 380
o} 0 0
10¢C 225 187
89 176 137
78 171 142
98 209 155
51 107 95
131 264 209
53 123 103
44 92 77
1 1 0
0 4 4
2,096 4,681 3,514
2,096 4,681 3,514
25 63 47
425 869 645
744-w. 1,693 1,213
12 49 42
121 335 254

BURLINGTON
SCHOOL DIST
100 DISTRICT

4,

4 YEAR TERM

172

34
308
174
185
141
204
307
2689
124

11

183

32
10l
397

135
145
141
172

211
104
79

3,802
3,802
50
706
1,370
43
280

Page &2
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"
11/17/1999 10 48 45
*+ QFFICIAL CANVASS

FIRE DISTRICT NO 14
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CITY QF BURLINGTCN
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
PORT OF ANACORTES
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

1,332
10,778
2,066
3,173
9,839
965
10,804
3,255
7,549
4,244
109
6,451

BURLINGTON SCHOOL
100 DISTRICT 1,

DIST
4 YR TERM
\
\ P
\ B
N\ L
AN A
voo¢
b \ K
1\
t \ N
s \ P
766 297
5,978 2,574
1,279 491
1,469 602
5,343 2,291
654 294
5,997 2,585
1,899 843
4,098 1,742
2,693 1,197
48 18
31,256 1,370

224
2,093
461
545
1,883
213
2,095
678
1,418
898
15
1,179

GENERAL ELECTICN
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 1858995

BURLINGTON

SCHOOL DIST
100 DISTRICT
3, 4 YR TERM

521
4,567

952
1,147
4,174

507
4,681
1,521
3,160
2,095

2,549

3178
3,604
700
933
3,232
382
3,614
1,203
2,411
1,585
29
2,000

BURLINGTON
SCHQOL DIST
100 DISTRICT

4 YEAR TERM

358
3,791
758
953
3,388
416
3,802
1,263
2,539
1,699

2,069

Page 63
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11/17/1999%

* K

!
1018 56

OFFICIAL CANVASS

101 (101) ALDER

109 (109) BELFAST
110 (110) BIG LAKE
112 {112) HOEHN

116 {116) CLEAR LAKE
123 (123) HOCGDAL
125 (125) FRUITDALE
128 (128) HAMBURG
132 (132) LOOKOUT
137 (137) MCRAE

138 (138) MCMURRAY B
139 (139) MINXLER
140 (140) MONTBORNE
141 (141) NCOKACHAMP
142 (142) NORLUM

145 (145) PRAIRIE
151 (151) STERLING
154 (154) TINGLEY
155 (155) VAN FLEET
401 (401) SEDRO WOOL
402 (402) SEDRC WOOL
403 (403) SEDRO WOOL
404 (404) SEDRC WOOL
405 (405) SEDRO WOOL
406 (406) SEDRO WOQL
2407 (407) SEDRO WOCL
408 {408) SEDRO WOOL
701 (701) HAMILTON
855 (855) LYMAN
SKAGIT COUNTY #

SEDRO WOCLLEY SCHOOL
FIRE DISTRICT NO 4
FIRE DISTRICT NO ¢
FIRE DISTRICT NO 7
FIRE DISTRICT NO 8

* &

411
259
633
203
722
5569
803

0
108
421

0
380
875
384
227
918
411
401
708
687
B80S
664
715
290
712
388
322
155
189

13,371
13,371
1,307
3

117
5,080

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2,

SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHCCL
DIST 101 DISTRICT 2,
4 YEAR TERM
\ H
\ I
\ C
\ K
NOM
\ -y C
b \ N E
1\
t N N N
s \ o] r
217 87 94
136 55 40
352 122 116
82 37 28
357 135 124
321 139 107
360 145 132
o 0 o}
59 22 20
23¢ 98 83
o 0 o
213 76 89
474 174 142
216 78 78
78 38 22
318 183 206
251 115 78
215 62 92
354 175 121
325 148 100
423 185 149
317 126 149
356 160 103
136 &1 53
354 152 106
249 120 T2
168 59 67
65 22 21
104 20 53
6,946 2,814 2,405
6,946 2,814 2,405
689 248 235
3 1 1.,
80 29 22
2,651 1,121 3947

1999

SEDRC WOOLLEY SCHOCL

DIST
4 YEAR TERM
5\
5\
5\
A\
A
t AN R
] D
t
a N
1 3\ P
181 78
S5 68
238 181
65 36
259 132
246 156
277 167
0 ¢
42 26
181 112
Q 0
185 97
316 230
15e 80
60 44
399 225
193 i22
154 80
296 162
248 152
334 188
235 123
263 151
114 61
258 139
192 113
126 87
43 21
83 13
5,219 3,093
5,219 3,083
483 258
2 2
51 40
2,068 1,222

101 DISTRICT 3,

89
38
20
32
150
94
126
0
16
76

133
26
20

182
77
a1l

123
97

133

126

111
47

128
85
48
20
27

2,334
2,334
276

1

13
896

167
106
281

&8
282
2590
2393

42
188

168
363
176

64
424
199
161
285
249
331
2459
262
108
268
126
138

71
5,427
5,427

535

53
2,118
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4

11/17/1995 10 28 S6

*% QOFFICIAL CANVASS

FIRE DISTRICT NO &S
FIRE DISTRICT NO 10
FIRE DISTRICT NO 14
FIRE DISTRICT NO 16
HCSPITAL DISTRICT NO
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NC
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W
CITY QF SW COUNCIL W
CITY QF SW COUNCIL W
CITY OF SW COUNCIL W
WATER DISTRICT NO 1
TOWN OF HAMILTON
CITY OF SEDRO WOOLLE
TOWN CF LYMAN

SEWER DISTRICT NO 2
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSICNAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

LA

1,196
153
142
401

1,514
11,857
1,088
687
715
290
712
97
155
4,587
199
£47

13,371

13,371
639

12,732

1,514

11,857

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

SEDRC WOOLLEY SCHOOL
DIST 101 DISTRICT 2,
4 YERR TERM

Y H
\

540
75

80
215
826
&,120
578
325
356
136
354
55

65
2,328
104
368
6,945
6,945
352
6,594
826
5,120

232
21

31

62
296
2,518
211
148
160
g1
152
14

22
1,011
a0
128
2,814
2,814
122
2,692
296
2,518

203
40

28

52
258
2,147
201
100
103
S3
1006
28

21
759
53
119
2,405
2,405
li6
2,289
258
2,147

NOVEMBER 2,

1599

SEDRQO WOOLLEY SCHOOL

DIST

4 YEAR TERM

435
61

59
154
554
4,665
412
248
263
114
258
4z

43
1,770
83
247
5,21%
5,21%
238
4,981
554
4,665

334
28

36

80
421
2,672
210
152
151
51
139
17

21
1,022
44
197
3,093
3,093
191
2,502
421
2,672

101 DISTRICT 3,

180
36

24

81
223
2,111
243
27
111

129
26

20
776
27

97
2,334
2,334
%0
2,244
223
2,112

514
64

50
151
644
4,783
453
2489
262
108
268
43

41
1,798
71
294
5,427
5,427
281
5,146
644
4,783
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}

11/17/1899 10 29 06
OFFICIAL CRNVASS

**

119
127
131
135
152
158
164
201
204
205
206
207
209
211
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
228

(119)
(127}
(131)
(135)
{1527
(158)
(164)
(201)
(204)
(205)
(208)
(207}
(209)
(211}
(217)
(219)
(220)
{(221)
(222)
(223)
{224)
{225)

DEWEY
GUEMES
LAKE ERIE
MARCH POIN
SUMMIT PAR
ROSARIO
FIDALGO
ANACORTES
ANACZORTES
ANACORTES
ANACCRTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES
ANARCORTES
ANACORTES
ANACCRTES
ANACORTES
ANACORTES

SKAGIT COUNTY
ANACORTES SCHOCL DIS
FIRE DISTRICT NO 11
FIRE DISTRICT NO 13
FIRE DISTRICT NO 1%
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NOC
CITY CF ANA WARD 1
CITY QF ANA WARD 2

* %k

7889
467
360

54
254
759
318
£33
684

25
607
712
807
873
582
581
786
370
544
728
808
371

12,127
12,127
2,181
363
457
12,127
2,544
457
3,266
3,028

ANACORTES

SCHOOL DIST
103 POSITION
4 YEAR TERM

3,

5039
308
230

31
172
467
202
288
283

18
421
429
506
550
283
345
509
255
332
444
5585
211

7,393
7,389
1,381

230

302
7,398
1,611

302
1,719
1,964

244
165
122

15

93
241
i1l
148
156

226
240
283
347
177
187
265
123
177
213
265
104

, 510
3,910
703
123
160
3,910
826
160
933
1,104

GENERAL

ELECTICN

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASKINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1899

ANACORTES
SCHOQL DIST
103 POSITION
4, 4 YEAR TERM

225
134
113

17

89
238
105
129
143

11
214
217
248
324
157
167
248
108
161
202
244

92

3,583
3,583
669

118

128
3,583
787

. 128
844
1,014

ANACORTES
SCHOOL DIST
103 PCSITION
5, 4 YEAR TERM

240
133
iz21

14

94
235
120
147
151

10
229
224
274
3490
159
173
265
114
173
213
257
111

3,803
,803
701
123
i34
3,803
824
134
885
1,077
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f

A
11/17/1995 10 49 C6
** OFFICIAL CANVASS

CITY OF ANA WARD 3
CITY OF ANACQRTES
FIDALGO PARKS AND RE
PORT QF ANACCORTES
2ND CONGRESSICNAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

ANACORTES
SCHOOL DIST
103 PQSITION

2,822
9,116
11,660
12,127
12,127
1,841
10,285
12,127

3,

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NCOVEMBER 2, 19992

ANACCRTES
SCHCQL DIST

ANACORTES
SCHOOL DIST

103 POSITION 103 POSITION

4 YEAR TERM 4, 4 YEAR TERM 5, 4 YEAR TERM

832
2,919
3,745
3,910
3,910

586
3,324
3,910

\
\
\
\
A\
\ P
\ 0
L NP
¥ \ E
\

N YN
5\ P \ P

804 868
2,662 2,840
3,449 3,664
3,583 3,803
3,583 3,803

563 579
3,020 3,224
3,583 3,803
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I

o
11/17/199%% 10 49 11
**  QFFICIAL CANVASS

108 (108} BAY VIEW
121 {121) DODGE VALL
129 {129) HARMONY
149 (149) SHELTER BA
150 (15C) SNEE OOSH
153 (153} SWINCMISH
157 (157) WHITNEY
801 (801) LA CONNER

SKAGYIT COUNTY

LA CONNER SCHOOL DIS
FIRE DISTRICT NO 2
FIRE DISTRICT NO 13
HOSPITAYL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
TOWN OF LA CONNER
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
PORT OF ANACORTES
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIs
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

17
235

51
692
523
828
227
650

3,223
2,223
135
2,435
51
1,180
650
1,159
2,064
3,222
3,208
17
3,172
51

LA CONNER
SCHOOL DIST
311 DISTRICT
1, 4 YEAR TERM

\
vOOT
\ H
5\ o'
NOM
N\ P
\ s
N Q
b v\ N
1 \
t NN
s \ P
13 S
154 83
33 18
45639 237
295 153
448 255
144 78
406 231
1,962 1,064
1,962 1,064
91 52
1,465 781
33 18
737 410
406 231
735 410
1,227 654
1,962 1,064
1,549 1,055
i3 g
i,829 1,046
13 18

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1959

LA CONNER
SCHQCL DIST
311 DISTRICT

2, 4 YEAR TERM

L,
1,

1,
1,

1,

262
158
258

70
225

0394
054

55
814

18
408
225
408
686
094
087

076
18

LA CONNER
SCHCOL DIST
311 DISTRICT
4, 4 YEAR TERM

234
151
250

73
241

1,052
1,052
53
758
17
409
241
409
643
1,052
1,044

1,038
17
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}

LY
11/17/1859 10 49 17
*%  OFFICIAL CANVASS

118 {118) CONWAY

124 (124) FIR

130 {(130) LAKE SIXTE
136 (136) MCMURRAY W
138 {138) MCMURRRY E
160 (160) STARBIRD

SKAGIT COUNTY
CONWAY SCHOCL DIST 3
FIRE DISTRICT NO 3
FIRE DISTRICT NO 15
HOSPITAY. DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

307
312
445
195
112
509

1,880
1,880
1,573

308
1,847

312
1,880
1,880
1,768

112
1,880

CONWAY SCHCOCL

DIST 317
POSITICN 1, 4
YEAR TERM
N
\ H
\ A
NN
\ 8
N\ T
\ A
b \N D
1y
t \ N
s \ P
176 113
167 128
250 150
124 82
75 44
297 202
1,089 759
1,088 759
890 533
199 126
1,072 747
167 128
1,089 759
1,089 759
1,014 715
75 44
1,088 759

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1559

CONWAY SCHOCL
DIST 317
POSITION 4, 4
YBAR TERM

23
115
178

76

4%
182

652
652
575
117
681
115
652
692
651

41
692

CONWAY SCHOOL DIST
317 POSITICN 5, 4 YEAR
TERM

\ X
\ T F
N\ T T
\ 3 R
N C L
N\ H o}
\ E N
\ R G
3\

\ N N

5 P B

732 44

84 55

120 72

50 35

30 18

168 64

524 286

524 286

444 235

80 51

514 283

B4 55

524 2856

524 286

494 270

30 16

524 286

116
139
192
85
46
232

810
810
679
131
787
139
810
810
764

46
810
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11/17/1985%

*xx

104
105
115
118
120
124
128
129
130
140
141
144
147
i56
157
159
162
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
308
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
318

}

10M49 21

OFFICIAL CANVASS

(104)
(105)
{(115)
(118}
{(120)
{124)
{128)
(129)
(130)
(140)
(141)
(144)
(147)
(1586)
{157)
{159)
(162)
{301}
{302}
{(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)
(307)
(208)
{309)
(310)
(311}
(312)
{313}
(314)
{315)
(316}
(317}
(318)
(319)

DUNBAR
AVON
CEDARDARLE
CONWAY
DIGBY

FIR
HAMBURG
HARMONY
LAKE SIXTE
MONTEORNE
NCOKACHAMP
SKYRIDGE
RIDGEWAY
VEDERE
WHITNEY
TERRACE
COUNTY 2
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MCUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN
MOUNT VERN

425
405
443

51

252
409
89
13

733
601

43

585
582
439
266
31e
462
464
827
353
616
321
677
468
407
451
757
722
449
772

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT CCOUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2, 1

MOUNT VERNON SCHOCL

DIST

4

\
\

YEAR TERM

264
223
257

28

152
256
58

478
399

27

201
273
215
117
125
197
278
527
200
281
180
289
288
230
165
462
358
186
318

121
75
34
54
66

11s

185
70
97
ac
86
97
69
57

1692

124
5%

105

320 DISTRICT 1,

155
26

238
205

le

g9
105
106
61
1
35
116
231
101
128
&7
133
132
112
80
193-.
158
92
136

983

MOUNT VERNON

SCHCOQL DIST
320 DISTRIC

T

MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL
DIST 320 DISTRICT

2, 4 YEAR TERM 4 YEAR TERM

234
182
218

20

143
233
45

395
351

23

157
226
i81

95
110
151
232
418
171
225
147
2139
229
181
137
362
282
151
241

153
133
157

14

105
i51
36

285
244

185

113
165
142

73

94
114
156
306
126
177
112
152
les
130
105
245
216
112
190

132
92
138

122
239
93
153
83
128
115
89
75
183
156
S5
147

3,

9l
B4
86

86
939
28

158
131

12

54
21
74
36
39
85
105
176
68
80
65
77
109
90
51
168
128
55
92

MOUNT VERNCN SCHOOL

DIST 320 DISTRICT 4,
2 YR. UNEXPIRED TEEM
NooQ el
N\ I
v I L
\ N B
N T E
t \ 0 R
o 5\ N T
VAN
a Y N N
1 v P P
223 58 151
176 52 116
224 65 140
2 0 1
19 190 12
0 0 b
147 a0 103
210 58 141
52 15 33
7 2 5
¢ 0 0
396 114 253
323 94 217
1 1 o}
20 6 16
0 0 0
5 2 3
158 55 90
234 91 122
178 67 108
95 29 62
109 56 47
167 51 108
227 53 168
415 163 244
161 54 108
233 10C 111
148 54 87
205 84 112
224 71 148
179 59 114
126 47 80
361 129 205
284 115 161
150 65 72
239 93 139

Page 70

209
168
205

22

133
1922
48

367
311

2z

145
213
175

91
103
159
228
407
162
211
141
155
219
173
127
334
276
137
232

puisio

i

i
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#

11/17/1939 lONHB 21

**  QFFICIAL CANVASS

320 (320} MOUNT VERN
321 (321) MOUNT VERN
322 (322) MOUNT VERN
323 (323} MOUNT VERN
324 (324) MOUNT VERN

325 (325} MOUNT VERN

SKAGIT COUNTY

MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL
FIRE DISTRICT NC 1
FIRE DISTRICT NC 2
FIRE DISTRICT NO 3
FIRE DISTRICT NO 4
FIRE DISTRICT NO @9
FIRE DISTRICT NO 12
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NC
CITY OF MOUNT VERNCON
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
PORT OF ANACORTES
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

L2

598
668
517
778
345

71

16,392
16,392
373
1,843
1,103
113

48

15,376
504
855
12,931
16,356
38
16,392
3,906

12,486

16,344

GENERAL ELECTICN
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMEER 2,

MOUNT VERNON SCHOCL
320 DISTRICT 1,
4 YEAR TERM

DIST

332
380
318
510
220

48

3,874
8,874
222
1,145
686
73

33

8,255
545
549

6,708

8,848

26

8,874

2,085

6,788

g,846

107
123
113
143
73
13

3,013
3,013
72
3isz2
220
20

14

2,814
180
181

2,304

3,008

3,013
738
2,275

3,005

168
172
145
277
97
17

4,225
4,225
120
825
3459
48

16

3,911
272
317

3,067

4,211

4,225
1,053
3,172

4,208

L

19398

MOUNT VERNON
SCHOQL DIST

320 DISTRICT
2, 4 YEAR TERM 4 YEAR TERM

275
295
258
420
170

30

7,238
7,238
192
1,007
SES
68

30

6,725
452
498

5,371

7,217

7,238
1,751
5,447

7,214

208
221
180
302
127

20

5,267
5,267
135
682
412
51

24

4,893
330
327

3,963

5,253

14

5,267

1,263

4,004

5,251

MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL
DISTRICT 3,

DIST. 320

A
A

168
189
160
234
92
17

4,127
4,127
95
518
355
30

13

3,840
255
240

3,110

4,117

4,127
1,019
3,108

4,118

93
97
96
187
72
10

2,992
z,992
96
413
226
39

14

2,770
197
203

2,204

2,984

2,992
713
2,279
12
2,980

MOUNT VERNON SCHOOL

DIST

320 DISTRICT 4,

2 YR TUNEXPIRED TERM

267
286
258
421
164

27

7,118
7,119
191
931
581
69

az

5,610
452
443

5,314

7,101

18

7,118

1,732

5,387

7,098

95
138
89
154
49

2,480
2,480
48
260
171
14

13

2,316
144
123

1,973

2,475

5

2,480
851
1,929

2,473

158
128
145
243
1ls

20

4,287
4,287
128
620
362
51

20

3,981
270
306

3,096

4,272

15

4,287

1,074

3,213

16

4,271

Page 71

253
266
234
397
165

27

6,767
6,767
176
890
533
5

33

6,297
414
429

5,069

6,747

20

6,767

1,625

5,142

6,744
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11/17/1999% 10 A9 32
x* OFFICIAL CANVASS

133 (133) MANSFORD

SKAGIT COUNTY

DARRINGTON SCHOCL DI
FIRE DISTRICT NC 19
FIRE DISTRICT NC 24
HOSPITAL DISTRICT MO
BORT OF SKAGLIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE DIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

* %

172

172
172
10
162
172
172
172
172
172

DARRINGTON
SCHOOL DIST
330 DISTRICT

3, 4 YEAR TERM

107

107
107

93
107
107
107
107
107

35

35
35

31
35
35
35
35
35

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 1599

DARRINGTON
SCHOCL DIST
330 DISTRICT

4, 4 YEAR TERM

50

50
50

48
5¢
50
50
50
50

DARRINGTON SCHOOL

DIST 330 DISTRICT 5,

4¢ YEAR TERM

21

21

20
21
21
21
21
21

54

54
54

52
54
54
54
b4
54

75

75
75

T2
75
75
75
75
75

Page 72
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11/17/1995 10%4s 35
**  OFFICIAL Canvase

110 (110; BIG LAKE
140 (140} MONTBORNE

SEAGIT CounTy

SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHCOL
FIRE DISTRICT NO 3
HOSPITAL DISTRICT No
SEWER DISTRICT No 2
FORT OF SRAGIT CoUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAT, DI
10TH LEGISLATIVE Drg
40TH LEGISLATIVE prg
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

522
125

547
647
647
647
547
£47
647
522
125
647

SEWER DISTRICT NO 2 COMMISSIONER,
\
\

J

246
24¢
246
246
246
246
246
138
51
245

SKaGI

GENERAT, ELECTION

T CouNTY,
NOVEMBER 2

WASHINGTON
, lgsg

& YEAR TERM

Page 72
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11/17/1999% 10%49% 38
** CFFICIAL CANVASS

101 {101) ALDER
i1l (211) BIRDSVIEW

SKAGIT COUNTY

SEDRO WOOLLEY SCHOOL
CONCRETE SCHOOL DIST
FIRE DISTRICT NC. 1¢C
HOSPITAL DISTRICT NO
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO
WATER DISTRICT NO 1
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNT
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DI
40TH LEGISLATIVE LIS
COMMISSIONER DISTRIC

63

160
97
63

180

160
63

160

160

160

160

160

55
30

85
55
30
85
85
30
a5
85
85
a5
85

WATER DISTRICT NO 1 COMMISSIQNER, € YEAR TERM

40
22

62
40
22
62
62
22
62
62
62
62
62

GENERAL ELECTION
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
NOVEMBER 2,

Page 74
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OFFICIAL CANVASS OF WRITE-IN CANDIDATES
November 2, 1999 General Election

Mayor of La Conner

4-year term

Eron Berg

Fred Owens

Wayne Everton |
TOTAL

Fire Dist #15 Commissioner
6-year term
Bill Orsborn
Glenn Kensmoe
TOTAL

406

186

44
139
369

199

49

129
178

650 62.5%

50.4%
11.9%
37.7%
100.0%

306 65.0%
27.5%

72.5%
100.0%

U
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11/17/99
**Qfficial Canvass™

SKAGIT COUNTY FIRE DIST 15

COMMISSIONER - 6 YR TERM

136 MCMURRAY WEST
138 MCMURRAY EAST

SKAGIT COUNTY

CONWAY SCHOOL DIST 311
FIRE DISTRICT NQ 15
HOSPITAL DIST NO 1

PORT OF SKAGIT COUNTY
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DIST
10TH LEG DISTRICT

40TH LEG DISTRICT
COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2

194
112

308
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

NOVEMBER 2, 1999

KENSMOE ORSBORN

BLTS NP
124 77
75 52
"~199 129
199 129
199 129
199 129
199 129
199 129
124 77
75 52
306 129

NP

35
14

49
49
49
49
49
49
39
14
48

T

Kathy HIll, Skagit County Auditor
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11/17/99
**Official Canvass**

TOWN .OF LACONNER
MAYOR - 4 YR TERM

801 LACONNER

SKAGIT COUNTY
LACONNER SCHOOL DIST
CEMETERY DIST NO 1
TOWN OF LACONNER
PORT OF SKAGIT COUNTY
2ND CONGRESSIONAL DIST
10TH LEG DISTRICT
COMMISSIONER DIST 1

REG

650

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650

GENERAL ELECTION

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

BLTS

406

406
406
406
406
406
406
4086
406

NOVEMBER 2, 1999

EVERTON BERG  OWENS

NP NP NP
138 186 44
138 186 44
138 186 44
138 186 44
138 186 44
138 186 44
138 186 44
138 186 44
138 186 44

L e

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor
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